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Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

ABFB Fund
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 1

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-24 To Salary Received Journal JOU/10134 1,800.00
1,800.00

By  Closing Balance 1,800.00

1,800.00 1,800.00
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Secunderabad

Accrued Interest
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 2

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 1,925.00

31-Mar-24 By IFDR-Interest on FD Journal JOu/10153 1,925.00
To IFDR-Interest on FD Journal JOU/10154 1,937.00

3,862.00 1,925.00

By  Closing Balance 1,937.00

3,862.00 3,862.00
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Accrued Interest Union Bank
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 3
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 4,458.00
31-Mar-24 To Interest on Fd Union Bank Journal JOU/10152 1,211.00
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10156 5,669.00
Loan Recovery 02717030000037 1,05,669.00 Dr
Bank-Union Bank FD 1,0000000Cr
5,669.00 5,669.00
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Air Conditioner
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 4

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 63,600.00

By Closing Balance 63,600.00

63,600.00 63,600.00
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

AMTZ Medpolis Square 3663 Pvt. Ltd.
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 5

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 25,000.00

25-Apr-23 By BAVIESBANKACONSTRIOH Receipt REC/10009 25,000.00

25,000.00 25,000.00
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Secunderabad

AMTZ Medpolis Square 7227 Pvt. Ltd.
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 6

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 25,000.00

25-Apr-23 By BAIKTESBA ACAODATRIINEY Receipt REC/10010 25,000.00
21-Feb-24 To  BANKYESBANK ACNOMATSERNI0N0 Payment PAY/10558 25,000.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACNO MATSRAN0N0 Payment PAY/10560 25,000.00

75,000.00 25,000.00
By  Closing Balance 50,000.00

75,000.00 75,000.00
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M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Bad Debits Written Off
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 7
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
12-Mar-24 To Dayal on Alc Journal JOuU/10145 5,000.00
To ECARD-K.Arunaon Alc Journal JOU/10146 7,500.76
To D ShiaShancy-fes Bk Expense Card Ak Journal Jou/10147 20,661.00
To ECARD-Mallareddy Journal JOu/10148 250.00
31-Mar-24 By CUST-Flat 0993 -Viram Kumar Journal JOU/10139 1,118.20
To  CUST-99LA-Anish Janapa Reddy Journal JOU/10144 1,180.00
34,591.76 1,118.20
By  Closing Balance 33,473.56
34,591.76 34,591.76




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANKFD-Yes Bank
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 8

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 75,000.00

By Closing Balance 75,000.00

75,000.00 75,000.00
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-ICICI BANK A/C.NO.112105001858 Book

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 9
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
16-Mar-24 To  BAIIES B ACAO DRRR000zin Contra CON/10011 25,000.00
25,000.00
By Closing Balance 25,000.00
25,000.00 25,000.00
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-KOTAK FOREX CARD
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 10
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
28-Dec-23  To  BankKotak Nahindra Bank-1904220034 Contra CON/10008 42,118.00
42,118.00
By  Closing Balance 42,118.00
42,118.00 42,118.00
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Bank-Kotak Mahindra Bank-1914220034 Book

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 13,158.00
2-Apr-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10183 118.00
7-Apr-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10179 118.00
17-Apr-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10180 236.00
8-May-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10181 8,300.00
11-May-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10182 118.00
12-Dec-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10415 118.00
16-Dec-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTES30gH) Contra PAY/10426 42,500.00
26-Dec-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10446 118.00
28-Dec-23 By BANK-KOTAK FOREX CARD Contra CON/10008 42,118.00
4-Jan-24 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10551 118.00
20-Jan-24 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10118 25,000.00

80,658.00 51,362.00
By Closing Balance 29,296.00

80,658.00 80,658.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
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Bank-Union Bank FD
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 12
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 1,00,000.00
31-Mar-24 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10156 1,00,000.00
Loan Recovery 02717030000037 1,05,669.00 r
Accrued Interest Union Bank 5,669.00 Cr
1,00,000.00  1,00,000.00
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M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-Union Bank of India A/c N0.107510011006579 Book

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 13
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 4,63,379.55
7-Apr-23 To  INCOME-nterest on SB Ale Receipt REC/10020 1,877.00
10-Apr-23 By (as per details) Payment REC/10021 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 2112550 Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,72550 Dr
11-Apr-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10137 118.00
24-Apr-23 To Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10022 9,978.00
29-Apr-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10023  2,12,187.00
30-Apr-23 By LoanRecovery 0271703000037 Payment PAY/10138 376.00
10-May-23 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10139 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 2112550Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50 Dr
31-May-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10024  2,22,143.00
By Loan Recovery (2717030000037 Payment PAY/10140 389.00
10-Jun-23 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10141 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 21,72550 Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50 Dr
21-Jun-23 By Rent Deposit Bombay Flat C-31 Payment PAY/10092 3,00,000.00
23-Jun-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10104 28.91
24-Jun-23 By BAVCHESBANKAC ONATRAIONSH Contra CON/10003 3,80,000.00
25-Jun-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10165 2.66
30-Jun-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10034 2,22,143.00
By LoanRecovery (2717030000037 Payment PAY/10166 263.00
To  Loan Recovery 0271703000037 Receipt REC/10038 30,669.00
3-Jul-23 By Loan Recovery 0271703000037 Payment PAY/10167 263.00
To  Loan Recovery 027L7030000037 Receipt REC/10035 263.00
5-Jul-23 To (as per details) Receipt REC/10036 10,897.49
Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd 5,587.49 Cr
Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd 5,310.00 Cr
6-Jul-23 To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10037 3,868.00
10-Jul-23 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10164 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 21,72550Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,72550 Dr
12-Jul-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10163 2,00,000.00
15-Jul-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10042 5,000.00
19-Jul-23 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10039  2,00,000.00
20-Jul-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10169 2,00,000.00
21-Jul-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10191 28.91
28-Jul-23 To Sapien Biosciences Put Ltd Receipt REC/10046 4,744.28
31-Jul-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10047  2,42,044.00
2-Aug-23 By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10213 1,10,000.00
5-Aug-23 By BAIYESBAKACND TSRO Contra CON/10004 1,50,000.00
Carried Over 16,29,193.32  15,63,273.48

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

BANK-Union Bank of India Alc N0.107510011006579 Book . 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 14
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 16,29,193.32  15,63,273.48
10-Aug-23 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10262 55,451.00
SL-ICICI BANK 2112550Dr
Nidhi Modi 21,725.50 Dr
28-Aug-23 To Sapien Biosciences Put Ltd Receipt PAY/10263 50,400.00
31-Aug-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10053  2,42,045.00
1-Sep-23 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10264 26,122.00
SL-ICICI BANK 13,061.00 Dr
Nidhi Modi 13,061.00 Dr
2-Sep-23 By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10214 1,10,000.00
9-Sep-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10271 1,00,000.00
27-Sep-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10316 6.49
29-Sep-23 To Sapien Biosciences Put Ltd Receipt REC/10068 2,728.13
30-Sep-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10067  2,42,045.00
2-Oct-23 By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10215 1,10,000.00
4-Oct-23 To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10069 1,045.00
9-Oct-23 By BAWIESBAIKAC 0NGR! Contra CON/10005 1,50,000.00
21-Oct-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10079 42,821.00
31-Oct-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10080 2,28,684.00
2-Nov-23 By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10216 1,10,000.00
4-Nov-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10359 2,00,000.00
14-Nov-23 To Sapien Biosciences Put Ltd Receipt REC/10094 13,680.00
30-Nov-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10095  2.42,045.00
2-Dec-23 By BANVESBAACNDISHIONEY Contra CON/10006 1,00,000.00
By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10217 1,10,000.00
12-Dec-23 To Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10110 5,343.75
25-Dec-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10463 3.84
30-Dec-23 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10109  2,32,704.00
2-Jan-24 By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10218 1,10,000.00
4-Jan-24 To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10113 913.00
8-Jan-24 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10465 1,35,000.00
9-Jan-24 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10468 50,000.00
20-Jan-24 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10117 25,000.00
25-Jan-24 To Salary Received Receipt PAY/10526 5,000.00
29-Jan-24 To Sapien Biosciences Put Ltd Receipt REC/10132 5,073.75
31-Jan-24 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10133  2,42,835.00
2-Feb-24 By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10219 1,10,000.00
3-Feb-24 By BAMKYESBAACNDIISHNOY Contra CON/10009 1,40,000.00
29-Feb-24 To Salary Received Receipt REC/10149  2,38,560.00
1-Mar-24 To Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10159 16,740.00
2-Mar-24 By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10220 1,10,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10589 1,35,000.00
16-Mar-24 To Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10160 5,788.13
25-Mar-24 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10634 4,13
30-Mar-24 By BAMHESBAIKAC ONATHIOSH Contra CON/10012 45,000.00
31-Mar-24 By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10641 1,10,000.00
To Salary Received Receipt REC/10162 2,37,781.00

37,10,425.08  35,79,860.94

By  Closing Balance 1,30,564.14

37,10,425.08  37,10,425.08
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BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009799300000330 Book

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 15
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 5,750.51
1-Apr-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10002 1,372.51
By Drawings Payment PAY/10003 1,497.42
By Drawings Payment PAY/10004 330.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10001 1,496.00
3-Apr-23 To CUSTS5LAAnish JanapaReddy Receipt REC/10002  8,00,000.00
To  CUST-99LA-Anish Janapa Reddy Receipt REC/10003 20,00,000.00
To  CUST-991A-Anish Janapa Reddy Receipt REC/10004 13,25,000.00
To  CUST-99LA-Anish Janapa Reddy Receipt REC/10005 7,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10005 172.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10006 50.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10007 648.80
By Drawings Payment PAY/10008 7,215.00
4-Apr-23 To Rent Receipts Receipt REC/10006 10,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10009 97.47
By Drawings Payment PAY/10010 296.71
6-Apr-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10011 1,654.08
By Drawings Payment PAY/10012 1,418.24
By Drawings Payment PAY/10013 1,787.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10014 5,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10015 1,222.81
8-Apr-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10001 47,50,000.00
12-Apr-23 To Cash Contra CON/10001  2,25,000.00
13-Apr-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10016 1,465.00
By SPSumnit Sals LLP Common Expenses Payment PAY/10017 32,317.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10029 1,021.04
By Drawings Payment PAY/10030 6,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10031 84.00
16-Apr-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10032 11,730.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10033 215.00
17-Apr-23 By Ok et Cad o670 1828 Payment PAY/10018 9,136.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10008  3,25,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10034 3,114.00
To Darshan Rashmi Mehta Receipt REC/10011 13,462.00
18-Apr-23 By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10019 4,712.00
By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10020 4,712.00
By OIE- Property Tax Payment PAY/10021 4,712.00
By USL-BeenaB Mehta Payment PAY/10022 93,750.00
By USL-BhaveshV Mehta Payment PAY/10023 93,750.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10024 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10025 1,16,667.00
19-Apr-23 By SUP-V Green Media Pyt Ltd. Payment PAY/10026 10,973.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10035 800.00
20-Apr-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10036 6,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10037 4,173.00

Carried Over

54,05,708.51 52,07,260.08

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book . 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 16
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 54,05,708.51 52,07,260.08
20-Apr-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10038 700.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10039 20.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10040 7,292.00
21-Apr-23 To USL-Gaurang Mody Receipt REC/10007  2,00,000.00
24-Apr-23 By Soham Saitsh Modli Payment PAY/10027 1,50,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10028 2,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10041 179.18
25-Apr-23  To  ANTZNedpolis Syuare 3663 P, Lt Receipt REC/10009 25,000.00
To  ANTZ Nedpalis Square 7227 Pt Lid Receipt REC/10010 25,000.00
28-Apr-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10042 1,236.48
By Drawings Payment PAY/10043 3,865.00
29-Apr-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10044 1,225.18
By Drawings Payment PAY/10045 1,026.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10046 11,715.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10047 327.68
By Drawings Payment PAY/10048 912.43
3-May-23 To  CUSTHa o924 W Ramana Murthy Receipt REC/10012 25,000.00
5-May-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10050 1,995.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10051 674.63
6-May-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10052 446.00
7-May-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10053 589.62
8-May-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10054 1,615.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10055 515.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10056 355.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10057 333.00
9-May-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10058 104.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10059 1,248.88
10-May-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10060 130.00
11-May-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10061 565.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10062 15,742.00
12-May-23 By $PSummit s LLPCommon Expnses Payment PAY/10049 28,206.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10063 698.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10064 85.00
To Cash Contra CON/10002  2,25,000.00
13-May-23 To IFDR-Interest on FD Receipt REC/10017 1,235.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10074 613.22
By Drawings Payment PAY/10075 125.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10076 225.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10077 272.00
15-May-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10066 3,50,000.00
To USL-Gaurang Mody Receipt REC/10013  2,00,000.00
To  CUST-Flat No-9%-2A NV Ramana Nurthy Receipt REC/10014  2,00,000.00
16-May-23 To Rent Receipts Receipt REC/10015 10,000.00
To Darshan Rashmi Mehta Receipt REC/10016 13,461.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10069 100.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10070 45.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10071 21,132.50
By Drawings Payment PAY/10072 18.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10073 250.00
23-May-23 To CUST-991A-Anish Janapa Reddy Receipt REC/10018 18,318.00

Carried Over

63,48,722.51 60,11,841.88

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book : 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 17
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 63,48,722.51 60,11,841.88
24-May-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10080 1,086.57
30-May-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10078 2,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10081 1,346.23
By Drawings Payment PAY/10082 425.00
31-May-23 By (ke CadNo 45 T L3318 Payment PAY/10079 26,488.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10083 854.00
1-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10098 808.90
2-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10099 192.00
3-Jun-23 By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10084 19,323.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10100 313.68
By Drawings Payment PAY/10101 9,480.00
5-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10102 365.69
6-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10103 702.55
By Drawings Payment PAY/10105 802.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10124 253.00
7-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10106 863.15
8-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10107 1,763.50
By Drawings Payment PAY/10108 75.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10109 48.86
9-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10110 1,148.75
11-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10111 711.17
By Drawings Payment PAY/10112 951.25
12-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10113 632.24
By Drawings Payment PAY/10114 300.00
13-Jun-23 By biellut e CodpeaeSocey L Payment PAY/10088 45,878.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10019 2,246.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10115 2,246.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10116 972.53
14-Jun-23 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt PAY/10085 50,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10117 721.25
15-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10118 366.82
By Drawings Payment PAY/10119 9,350.00
16-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10120 298.79
18-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10121 340.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10122 7,934.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10123 500.00
19-Jun-23 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10086 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10087 1,16,667.00
By CUSTFi NoS92A nla T arcld Payment PAY/10089 25,000.00
By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10090 12,113.00
By SPSumnitSils LLP Common Expenses Payment PAY/10091 6,464.00
20-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10125 400.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10126 160.00
21-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10127 111.00
23-Jun-23 By (thakCedtCad o519 308 Payment PAY/10093 48,400.00
By Ui s 0P iy 1 Payment PAY/10094 35,393.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10128 22.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10129 836.00
24-Jun-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10095 1,30,000.00
To  OANCUnn ko UL Contra CON/10003  3,80,000.00
Carried Over 67,80,968.51 67,54,116.81
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 67,80,968.51 67,54,116.81
24-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10130 2,196.00
25-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10131 5,861.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10132 50.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10133 50.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10134 450.00
26-Jun-23 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10096 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10097 1,16,667.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10135 325.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10136 50.00
27-Jun-23 To SUP-Varna Media Receipt REC/10025 10,206.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10031 2,196.00
29-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10143 988.91
30-Jun-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10144 757.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10145 1,800.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10146 50,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10147 210.00
To INCOME-Interest on SB Afc Receipt REC/10030 6,435.00
1-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10148 570.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10026  1,75,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10149 200.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10150 607.73
3-Jul-23 To USL-Gaurang Mody Receipt REC/10027 10,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10142 10,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10151 145.90
4-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10152 687.44
By Drawings Payment PAY/10155 3,509.25
5-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10153 173.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10029 687.44
6-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10154 1,036.39
By Drawings Payment PAY/10156 641.29
7-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10157 500.00
8-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10158 858.94
By Drawings Payment PAY/10159 2,046.00
9-Jul-23 To Drawings Receipt REC/10033 1,846.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10160 1,155.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10161 1,377.48
11-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10162 874.94
14-Jul-23 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10032 50,000.00
15-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10171 3,486.00
16-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10172 3,082.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10173 1,000.00
18-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10174 342.00
19-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10175 10.00
20-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10176 20.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10177 235.54
21-Jul-23 By SPSumnit s LLP Conmon Expenses Payment PAY/10170 13,258.00
22-Jul-23 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10040 73,000.00
By it s Py 1 Payment PAY/10178 72,113.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10184 390.00
23-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10185 1,687.96

Carried Over

71,10,338.95 70,82,696.58
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 71,10,338.95 70,82,696.58
23-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10186 6,175.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10189 1,631.70

24-Jul-23 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10041 25,000.00
25-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10187 7,500.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10188 17,000.00
26-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10200 803.35
27-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10190 5,000.00
By (as per details) Payment PAY/10192 3,17,230.00

Income Tax for FY: 22-23 290,907.00 Dr
SIP-IT 26,323.00 Dr

By Drawings Payment PAY/10201 680.11
28-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10202 563.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10203 1,321.98

To Drawings Receipt REC/10044 563.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10204 1,500.00

29-Jul-23 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10043  7,25,000.00
By USL-BeenaB Mehta Payment PAY/10193 93,750.00
By USL-BhaveshV Mehta Payment PAY/10194 93,750.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10195 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10196 1,16,667.00
By it e Ve oy Lo Payment PAY/10197 14,580.00
By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10199 44,827.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10205 649.73

To Drawings Receipt REC/10045 1,319.80
30-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10206 970.16
31-Jul-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10207 1,265.13
By Drawings Payment PAY/10208 285.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10212 4,430.00
1-Aug-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10209 615.50
2-Aug-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10210 690.24
By Drawings Payment PAY/10211 97.00
3-Aug-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10225 140.00

5-Aug-23  To Bl Bk ofade o SUOLIY Contra CON/10004  1,50,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10226 619.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10227 303.92
By Drawings Payment PAY/10228 4,547.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10229 1,257.84
By Drawings Payment PAY/10230 233.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10231 5,043.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10232 280.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10233 1,597.47
By Drawings Payment PAY/10234 680.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10235 972.59
By Drawings Payment PAY/10236 4,901.00

To IFDR-Interest on FD Receipt REC/10048 1,276.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10237 10.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10238 428.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10239 990.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10240 10.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10241 40.00
Carried Over 80,13,497.75 78,65,898.30
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Tejal Modi (23-24)
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 80,13,497.75 78,65,898.30
7-Aug-23 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10221 25,000.00
12-Aug-23 By $PSumnitSaes LP Common Experses Payment PAY/10222 28,743.00
By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10223 27,260.00
17-Aug-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10242 18,000.00
18-Aug-23 By (il Oefi Cad o670 18308 Payment PAY/10224 75,644.00
To Soham Modi Huf Receipt REC/10049  5,50,000.00
19-Aug-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10244 1,207.90
By Drawings Payment PAY/10245 468.00
20-Aug-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10246 43757
By Drawings Payment PAY/10247 4,744.00
21-Aug-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10243 5,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10248 350.00
24-Aug-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10252 269.00
25-Aug-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10253 20.00
26-Aug-23 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10249 60,000.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10051 100.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10254 1,452.64
By Drawings Payment PAY/10255 774.00
27-Aug-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10256 470.98
By Drawings Payment PAY/10257 5,961.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10258 50.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10259 1,158.61
By Drawings Payment PAY/10260 1,060.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10261 955.89
28-Aug-23 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10050 2,10,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10250 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10251 1,16,667.00
31-Aug-23 To CUSTMayak (Mysore Resale Fla ) Receipt REC/10052  2,25,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10266 11.00
2-Sep-23 By Soham Saitsh Modli Payment PAY/10265 2,25,000.00
3-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10267 818.62
By Drawings Payment PAY/10268 705.34
By Drawings Payment PAY/10269 515.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10054 705.34
7-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10278 982.10
8-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10279 1,058.10
9-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10281 670.00
11-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10280 324.85
By Drawings Payment PAY/10282 616.78
13-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10283 10.00
14-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10284 695.09
By Drawings Payment PAY/10285 440.00
16-Sep-23 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10273 25,000.00
19-Sep-23 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10274 49,552.00
Soham Modi Huf 18,306.00 Dr
Soham Modi Huf 16,810.00 Dr
Soham Modi Huf 14,436.00 Dr
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10055  1,50,000.00
By Soham Modi Huf Payment PAY/10275 41,600.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10286 801.24

Carried Over

91,49,303.09 91,14,559.01
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Tejal Modi (23-24)
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 91,49,303.09  91,14,559.01
19-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10287 265.44
20-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10288 137.00
22-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10289 196.00
23-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10290 261.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10058 261.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10291 383.60
24-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10292 675.00
25-Sep-23 By ik Cad o637 13308 Payment PAY/10276 1,380.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10293 678.64
27-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10294 623.90
28-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10295 270.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10296 1,100.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10297 10,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10298 20,000.00
29-Sep-23 By (as per details) Payment PAY/10277 3,560.00
SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics 3,080.00 Dr
SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics 480.00 Dr
To  CUSTHat No-90-A N Remana Murthy Receipt REC/10056 10,00,000.00
To  CUSTHa No-90-A NV Remana urthy Receipt REC/10057  3,31,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10299 179.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10059 1.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10060 25,350.00
30-Sep-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10300 1,266.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10301 1,593.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10302 741.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10303 88.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10304 1,174.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10306 837.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10313 1,306.00
1-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10307 563.00
To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10061 753.00
2-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10308 954.07
By Drawings Payment PAY/10309 1,665.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10062 1,665.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10310 300.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10311 150.00
3-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10312 1,140.07
By CUSTFat o024 WV Ramanalurthy Payment REC/10063 10,00,000.00
4-Oct-23  To  CUSTHa No-9-24 W Ramana Murhy Receipt REC/10064  2,00,000.00
5-Oct-23  To CUST-Hat Ne:9%-2A IV Ramana Nurthy Receipt REC/10065 2,00,000.00
6-Oct-23  To CUST-Hat No-9%-2A NN Ramana Nurthy Receipt REC/10066  6,00,000.00
7-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10324 555.79
To Jayanthilal Mojilal Mody Receipt REC/10073 12,969.27
By Drawings Payment PAY/10325 2,464.20
9-Oct-23 By Modi Properties Pyt Ltd-HO Payment PAY/10314 10,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10315 3,25,000.00
To DAl aofdae ITELOLIBER Contra CON/10005  1,50,000.00
10-Oct-23 By $PSumnitSaes LP Common Experes Payment PAY/10318 570.00
11-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10327 518.14
By Drawings Payment PAY/10326 897.57
Carried Over 1,16,71,302.36  1,14,96,051.43
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Tejal Modi (23-24)
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,16,71,302.36  1,14,96,051.43
12-Oct-23  To  CUSTMayaK (Mysore Resale Fat Receipt REC/10070 28,17,500.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10339 665.00
13-Oct-23 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10328 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10329 1,16,667.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10340 937.35
14-Oct-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10330 28,17,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10341 778.00
15-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10342 848.00
16-Oct-23  To  Modi Farm House Hyderabad LLP Receipt REC/10074 15,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10331 15,00,000.00
18-Oct-23 By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10332 13,820.00
By S-Sunmit s LP ComnonExpenss Payment PAY/10333 7,670.00
19-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10343 3,120.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10344 9,595.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10345 393.00
20-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10347 324.92
23-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10348 55.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10349 182.76
25-Oct-23 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10334 60,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10075 65,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10350 74.00
26-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10351 213.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10361 5,000.00
29-Oct-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10362 262.73
By Drawings Payment PAY/10363 821.69
To Drawings Receipt REC/10084 821.44
By Drawings Payment PAY/10364 869.27
By Drawings Payment PAY/10365 765.59
By Drawings Payment PAY/10366 2,920.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10367 386.47
30-Oct-23 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10077  1,00,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10352 25,000.00
By Otk e Cad o S5O 119308 Payment PAY/10353 9,962.00
31-Oct-23 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10078  4,00,000.00
By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10354 3,115.00
By USL-BeenaB Mehta Payment PAY/10355 93,750.00
By USL-BhaveshV Mehta Payment PAY/10356 93,750.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10357 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10358 1,16,667.00
1-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10368 218.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10369 660.06
4-Nov-23 By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10360 7,435.00
8-Nov-23  To  CUSTHatNo-:24 I Ramana Murthy Receipt REC/10081  9,50,000.00
To  CUSTHat No-90-2A N Remana Murthy Receipt REC/10082  9,50,000.00
To  CUSTFa No-90-A NV Remana urthy Receipt REC/10083  6,24,895.00
9-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10372 1,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10373 6,000.00
12-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10374 450.00
13-Nov-23 To IFDR-Interest on FD Receipt REC/10085 1,276.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10375 250.00
Carried Over 1,90,80,794.80  1,64,56,011.27
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,90,80,794.80  1,64,56,011.27
13-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10376 4,033.32
14-Nov-23 By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10370 6,740.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10371 23,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10377 258.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10086 4,033.32
15-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10378 299.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10379 190.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10380 2,217.72
17-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10382 1,097.29
19-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10383 613.84
20-Nov-23 To Drawings Receipt REC/10087 259.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10384 473.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10385 499.00
21-Nov-23 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10381 2,00,000.00
22-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10386 15.00
23-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10397 289.26
25-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10398 667.01
26-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10411 1,206.66
27-Nov-23 By (it (e CdNo 45 0 L9318 Payment PAY/10387 44,100.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10399 600.00
28-Nov-23 By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10388 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10389 1,16,667.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10412 1,147.00
30-Nov-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10400 492.00
1-Dec-23 By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10390 50,00,000.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10391 50,00,000.00
By USL-BeenaB Mehta Payment PAY/10392 25,00,000.00
By USL-Bhavesh V Mehta Payment PAY/10393 25,00,000.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10394 25,00,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10088 50,00,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10089 50,00,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10091 25,00,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10092 25,00,000.00
To Modi Properties Put Ltd-HO Receipt REC/10093 50,00,000.00
By Modi Properties Pvt Ltd-HO Payment PAY/10395 50,00,000.00
To Soham Modi Huf Receipt REC/10096  6,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10396 6,00,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10090 25,00,000.00
2-Dec-23  To  BAlnimBinkof e o IEAOLLOGED Contra CON/10006  1,00,000.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10098 2,100.00
4-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10406 365.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10407 915.00
5-Dec-23 To CUST-HatNo-99 1B R. Raghupathi Receipt REC/10099 25,000.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10100 43.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10408 792.44
6-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10409 4,820.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10410 392.00
7-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10416 2,188.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10417 1,800.00
8-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10401 685.84
Carried Over 4,23,12,230.12  4,22,78,741.65
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 4,2312,230.12  4,22,78,741.65
8-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10402 200.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10403 658.66
By Drawings Payment PAY/10404 921.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10405 12,000.00
10-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10418 976.90
11-Dec-23 By ECARD-C HRamesh Payment PAY/10413 840.00
By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10414 14,217.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10419 432.75
13-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10420 825.60
By Drawings Payment PAY/10421 70.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10422 86.00
14-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10423 10.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10424 18.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10425 15.00
16-Dec-23 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10102  5,25,000.00
By Bk Kotok Hahindra Bankc 14720034 Contra PAY/10426 42 .500.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10428 10.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10429 1,995.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10430 3,100.00
18-Dec-23 To  CUST-HatNo-99 1B R. Raghupathi Receipt REC/10103  2,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10431 296.00
19-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10432 85.98
By Drawings Payment PAY/10433 312.20
By Drawings Payment PAY/10434 34.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10435 6,600.00
20-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10436 622.63
By Drawings Payment PAY/10437 77.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10438 102.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10439 202.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10104 489.63
21-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10447 9,200.00
To Drawings Receipt REC/10107 296.00
22-Dec-23 To USL-Gaurang Mody Receipt REC/10105  4,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10440 4,00,000.00
To USL-Gaurang Mody Receipt REC/10106  4,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10441 4,00,000.00
23-Dec-23 By CilnkCed Cad i 3T L3 08 Payment PAY/10427 4,990.00
By USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Payment PAY/10442 29,167.00
By USL-Purvi Mehta Payment PAY/10443 1,16,667.00
By S-Summites LLP ComnonExpenss Payment PAY/10444 2,128.00
By ECARD-C H Ramesh Payment PAY/10445 1,660.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10448 819.79
By Drawings Payment PAY/10449 565.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10450 705.16
By Drawings Payment PAY/10451 273.00
27-Dec-23 By Drawings Payment PAY/10453 292.37
By Drawings Payment PAY/10454 150.00
28-Dec-23 By BANK-YESBANK FOREX CARD Contra CON/10007 4,70,910.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10455 566.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10456 505.20

Carried Over

4,38,38,015.75  4,38,04,547.89

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book : 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 25
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 4,38,38,015.75  4,38,04,547.89
28-Dec-23 By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10457 100.00
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10458 513.82
By FEXP-Bank Charges Payment PAY/10459 18.00

1-Jan-24 To INCOME-Intereston SB Alc Receipt REC/10111 5,597.00
2-Jan-24 By SP-KGM and Co Payment PAY/10460 5,900.00
By Nidhi Modi Payment PAY/10461 5,900.00
By Nisha Modi Payment PAY/10462 5,900.00

4-Jan-24 To CUST-FlatNo- 9918 R. Raghupath Receipt REC/10108 10,00,000.00
8-Jan-24 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10464 9,90,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10467 541.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10471 692.01
By Drawings Payment PAY/10472 708.53

To Drawings Receipt REC/10114 708.53

9-Jan-24 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10112  4,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10470 4,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10473 983.07
By Drawings Payment PAY/10474 634.01
10-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10475 1,257.73
By Drawings Payment PAY/10476 95.00
11-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10477 10.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10478 780.25
By Drawings Payment PAY/10479 3,600.00
12-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10482 617.71
13-Jan-24 By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10480 54,751.00
By SUP-V Green Media Pt Ltd. Payment PAY/10481 2,893.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10483 11,600.00
14-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10484 347.83
15-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10485 1,325.65
By Drawings Payment PAY/10486 4,081.90
By Drawings Payment PAY/10487 399.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10488 131.47
By Drawings Payment PAY/10492 421.00

16-Jan-24 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10115 1,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10489 501.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10490 17.00
17-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10491 20.00
20-Jan-24 By SUP-V Green Media Pyt Ltd. Payment PAY/10493 4,895.00
By SUP-Varna Media Payment PAY/10494 10,206.00
By Otk e Cad o S5O 119308 Payment PAY/10495 14,513.00

To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10116 25,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10496 25,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10497 687.43
By Drawings Payment PAY/10498 10.00
21-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10499 393.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10500 1,740.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10501 1,146.80
23-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10503 170.00
24-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10504 461.49
By Drawings Payment PAY/10505 1,050.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10506 1,400.00
Carried Over 4,53,69,321.28  4,53,60,960.59

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book . 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 26
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 4,53,69,321.28  4,53,60,960.59
25-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10520 612.19
26-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10521 303.75
By Drawings Payment PAY/10522 130.46
By Drawings Payment PAY/10523 840.00
27-Jan-24 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10119 1,50,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10508 50,000.00
By USL-BhaveshV Mehta Payment PAY/10509 62,500.00
28-Jan-24 To Drawings Receipt PAY/10524 1,200.00
29-Jan-24 To Modi Properties Pvt Ltd-HO Receipt REC/10120 10,39,122.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10510 10,39,122.00
To Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10123  3,01,846.00
To Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10124  5,00,000.00
To Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10125  5,00,000.00
To Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Receipt REC/10126  5,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10511 3,01,846.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10512 5,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10513 5,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10514 5,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10515 25,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10516 25,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10517 25,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10518 8,00,551.00
To  LOANADVAN Square Bitech Pyt Lid Receipt REC/10127 25,00,000.00
To  LOANADV-N Square Biotech Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10128 25,00,000.00
To  LOANADVAN Square Biotech Pyt Ltd Receipt REC/10129 25,00,000.00
To  LOANADVN Square Biotech Put Ltd Receipt REC/10130  8,00,551.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10131  5,00,000.00
By Modi Consultancy Services Payment PAY/10519 5,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10525 1,315.02
30-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10528 395.00
31-Jan-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10529 1,296.25
By Drawings Payment PAY/10530 1,800.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10531 3,600.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10532 290.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10533 3,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10534 990.00
3-Feb-24 By SUP-V Green Media Pvt. Lid. Payment PAY/10527 11,521.00
To DAl aofda VTELOLBEN Contra CON/10009  1,40,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10535 613.37
4-Feb-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10536 802.40
5-Feb-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10538 999.80
6-Feb-24 By USL-Beena B Mehta Payment PAY/10507 62,500.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10539 522.84
To  CUSTFiatNo- 99 1B R. Raghupati Receipt REC/10135 57,75,000.00
7-Feb-24 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10134 85,646.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10537 85,646.00
To USL-Beena B Mehta Receipt REC/10137 62,500.00
8-Feb-24 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10540 5,00,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10541 50,00,000.00
9-Feb-24  To  INVE-Summit Sees LLP-Ruming Capia Receipt REC/10136 26,714.00
Carried Over 6,32,51,900.28  6,27,92,157.67

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book : 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 27
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 6,32,51,900.28  6,27,92,157.67
9-Feb-24 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10542 26,714.00
10-Feb-24 By SUP-V Green Media Put. Ltd. Payment PAY/10543 4,895.00
By SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Payment PAY/10544 18,357.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10545 3,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10547 969.99
12-Feb-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10548 327.92
13-Feb-24 By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10546 62,500.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10549 20.00
To IFDR-Interest on FD Receipt REC/10138 1,274.00
15-Feb-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10550 1,037.48
16-Feb-24  To  NAITZHEDROLSSQUARESKG3PVTLID Receipt REC/10141 40,000.00
To  NHATZVEDROLISSUARE 3 PTLTD Receipt REC/10139 15,000.00
To  IANTZNEDROLI SQUARE &3P LD Receipt REC/10140 40,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10562 20.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10563 1,668.88
By Drawings Payment PAY/10564 40.00
17-Feb-24 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10142  1,00,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10552 1,00,000.00
By S-Sunmitdes LP ComnonExpenss Payment PAY/10553 3,348.00
By Cibnk e Cao 43T 1928 Payment PAY/10554 5,058.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10565 110.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10566 366.00
18-Feb-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10567 1,465.98
By Drawings Payment PAY/10568 993.72
19-Eeb-24 By DraWings Payment PAY/10569 252.35
20-Feb-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10570 1,995.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10571 2,950.00
21-Feb-24 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10555 25,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10556 25,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10557 25,000.00
By AT Nedpos Square T227 P, Lt Payment PAY/10558 25,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10559 25,000.00
By ANTZ Mednals Square 727 Pt Lt Payment PAY/10560 25,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10143 25,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10144 25,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10145 25,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10146 25,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10147 25,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10148 25,000.00
22-Feb-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10574 50.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10575 20.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10576 100.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10577 799.00
24-Feb-24 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10572 25,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10578 1,353.58
By Drawings Payment PAY/10579 10.00
25-Feb-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10580 1,132.57
By Drawings Payment PAY/10581 456.43
26-Feb-24 By $SummitSaes LLPCommon Expnses Payment PAY/10573 365.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10582 743.61
Carried Over 6,35,98,174.28  6,35,05,277.18

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book : 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 28
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 6,35,98,174.28  6,35,05,277.18
26-Feb-24 By DraWings Payment PAY/10583 1,000.00
27-Feb-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10584 261.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10585 17.00
29-Feb-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10586 7,298.00
1-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10593 13.00
2-Mar-24 To USL-Gaurang Mody Receipt REC/10150  2,00,000.00
By WVE-Summit Sl LLPRunning Capi Payment PAY/10587 2,00,000.00
To USL-Gaurang Mody Receipt REC/10151  2,00,000.00
By INE-Summit Sl LLP-Running Cpie Payment PAY/10588 2,00,000.00
4-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10594 3.00
5-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10595 800.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10596 1,550.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10597 615.57
6-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10598 163.32
8-Mar-24 By SUP-VGreen Media Put. Ltd. Payment PAY/10590 4,895.10
By SUP-V Green Media Put. Ltd. Payment PAY/10591 2,894.00
9-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10599 1,378.42
By Drawings Payment PAY/10600 618.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10601 668.08
10-Mar-24 To Drawings Receipt REC/10152 1,115.00
12-Mar-24 By Bank-Yes Bank Demat-20279327 Contra CON/10010 12,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10602 964.24
13-Mar-24 By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10592 10,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10603 499.00
14-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10606 770.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10607 751.17
15-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10608 11.22
16-Mar-24 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10153 25,000.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10604 25,000.00
By BANKICICIBANK ACNO 1120501858 Contra CON/10011 25,000.00
By D Sttt Bk Exese Cat A Payment PAY/10605 600.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10609 725.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10611 422.98
17-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10612 1,671.39
18-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10613 769.51
19-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10614 634.68
21-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10622 1,690.00
22-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10623 779.84
By Drawings Payment PAY/10624 277.85
By Drawings Payment PAY/10625 850.00
23-Mar-24 By (it e Cud oS5 0 L9318 Payment PAY/10615 25,082.00
By USL-Gaurang Mody Payment PAY/10616 50,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10154 50,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10155 25,000.00
By ModiFarm Housg Hyderabiad LLP Payment PAY/10617 5,00,000.00
By ModiFarm House Hyderabad LLP Payment PAY/10618 5,00,000.00
By Modi Farm House Hyderabad LLP Payment PAY/10619 5,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10626 614.35
By Drawings Payment PAY/10627 99.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10628 1,218.00

Carried Over

6,40,99,289.28  6,55,87,881.90

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 Book . 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 29
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 6,40,99,289.28  6,55,87,881.90
24-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10629 6,200.00
25-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10630 1,142.52
26-Mar-24 By Silver Oak Villas LLP Payment PAY/10620 1,40,000.00
To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10156  1,40,000.00
By Soham Saitsh Modi Payment PAY/10621 1,96,904.00
To Silver Oak Villas LLP Receipt REC/10157  1,96,904.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10631 489.16
27-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10632 605.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10633 21431
28-Mar-24 To Soham Saitsh Modi Receipt REC/10158 15,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10642 6,200.00
29-Mar-24 By Drawings Payment PAY/10643 352.74
By Drawings Payment PAY/10644 203.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10645 652.65
30-Mar-24  To  BilklriomBekof e o ELLLOGED Contra CON/10012 45,000.00
By PROMO-Misc. Expenses Payment PAY/10638 3,938.00
31-Mar-24 By INVESummit Sds LLPRuming Gt Payment PAY/10636 12,00,000.00
To  LOANADYAN Squae e Seences LP Receipt REC/10161 12,00,000.00
By Drawings Payment PAY/10646 677.07
By Drawings Payment PAY/10647 1,276.60
To INCOME-Interest on SB Alc Receipt REC/10163 6,138.00
6,71,87,331.28  6,71,46,736.95
By  Closing Balance 40,594.33
6,71,87,331.28  6,71,87,331.28




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Bank-Yes Bank Demat-20279327 Book
1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24
Page 30
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
12-Mar-24 To  BANKVESBAIKACNOXTRER0NNIY Contra CON/10010 12,000.00
By ITC Shares Payment PAY/10648 10,121.25
12,000.00 10,121.25
By Closing Balance 1,878.75
12,000.00 12,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

BANK-YES BANK FOREX CARD
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 31
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
28-Dec-23  To  BANCIESBANK ACONATRIOSH Contra CON/10007  4,70,910.00
4,70,910.00
By  Closing Balance 4,70,910.00

4,70,910.00 4,70,910.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Bombay Flat C-31 Rent (17%)
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 32
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 58,51,170.00
By Closing Balance 58,51,170.00
58,51,170.00 58,51,170.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Brigade Mountain View Co-Operative Society Ltd

Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 33

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
13-Jun-23  To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTS00 Payment PAY/10088 45,878.00
29-Jul-23  To  BANKVESBANK ACNONATOSI00IR) Payment PAY/10197 14,580.00
60,458.00

By Closing Balance 60,458.00

60,458.00 60,458.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 34
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 2,96,16,105.95
31-Mar-24 By Profit & Loss Alc Journal JOU/10159 52,46,024.43
3,48,62,130.38
To Closing Balance 3,48,62,130.38
3,48,62,130.38  3,48,62,130.38




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cash Book

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 35
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 5,15,122.00

12-Apr-23 By BANCIESBAIK ACONSTRIOSH Contra CON/10001 2,25,000.00
12-May-23 By BAKYESBANCACHODITRINEY Contra CON/10002 2,25,000.00
1-Nov-23 By INV-SSLLP Common Expenses Payment PAY/10649 19,500.00
5,15,122.00  4,69,500.00

By Closing Balance 45,622.00
5,15,122.00  5,15,122.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Citibank Credit Card No 5546 3770 1129 3208
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 36

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
17-Apr-23 To B YES AIK ACNOOLSTSS300000 Payment PAY/10018 9,136.00
31-May-23 To 8 K ACOMOTSER0NI%) Payment PAY/10079 26,488.00
23-Jun-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10093 48,400.00
18-Aug-23 To  BAKVESBAIK ACAD DTN Payment PAY/10224 75,644.00
25-Sep-23 To W YES BANK AC O OGTSS30003:0 Payment PAY/10276 1,380.00
30-Oct-23  To  BANKYESBAIK ACNO 9THRAI0N Payment PAY/10353 9,962.00
27-Nov-23  To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10387 44,100.00
23-Dec-23  To  BAKIESBAMK ACNONSTSE0IY Payment PAY/10427 4,990.00
20-Jan-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10495 14,513.00
17-Feb-24  To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTOAI00E) Payment PAY/10554 5,058.00
23-Mar-24 To b YES AN ACNOOLSTES30000EH0 Payment PAY/10615 25,082.00
2,64,753.00

By  Closing Balance 2,64,753.00

2,64,753.00 2,64,753.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Construction Cost
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 37
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-24 To INV-WIP Journal JOU/10130 1,55,49,351.92
1,55,49,351.92
By  Closing Balance 1,55,49,351.92

1,55,49,351.92  1,55,49,351.92




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Cosmopolitian Siddharth Premises Co-OP Society LTD
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 38
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
23-Jun-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXITES30RH) Payment PAY/10094 35,393.00
22-3ul-23 To  BANKVESBANK ACNOXATOSI00IR) Payment PAY/10178 72,113.00
1,07,506.00
By Closing Balance 1,07,506.00

1,07,506.00 1,07,506.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CUST-991A-Anish Janapa Reddy
Ledger Account

Global Networks, Plot N0.167,
Madhav Residency, B.N.Reddy Nagar,
Cherlapally, Hyderabad

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 39
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 17,25,000.00
3-Apr-23 By AIC OO0 Receipt REC/10002 8,00,000.00
By BAIKESBHIKACAOMARAIIRY Receipt REC/10003 20,00,000.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10004 13,25,000.00
By BAMYESBANK ACNOJT3I00RA Receipt REC/10005 7,00,000.00
12-May-23 To PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10003 12,500.00
To PROMO-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10004 390.00
To Sales Journal SAL/10001 65,50,000.00
23-May-23 By BAVIESBANKAC OMATHAIONSH Receipt REC/10018 18,318.00
31-Mar-24 To  SSLLPLogestcs- 918 Janapal Ry Journal JOu/10143 6,608.00
By Bad Debits Written Off Journal JOU/10144 1,180.00

65,69,498.00 65,69,498.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CUST - Flat N0-993A - Vikram Kumar
Ledger Account

Flat No.506, 'G’ Block,
Gulmohar Gardens, Shakthi Nagar,
Mallapur, Hyderabad

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 40
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 7,762.20
31-Mar-24 To Bad Debits Written Off Journal JOU/10139 1,118.20
1,118.20 7,762.20
To Closing Balance 6,644.00
7,762.20 7,762.20




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CUST-Flat No- 99 1B R. Raghupathi
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 41
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
5-Dec-23 By MKIESBANKACAORTSENINED Receipt REC/10099 25,000.00
18-Dec-23 By BANCIESBAK ACOMATHIOSH Receipt REC/10103 2,00,000.00
31-Dec-23 To Sales Journal JOu/10078 70,00,000.00
4-Jan-24 By BAHIESBAN ACAORISEINRN Receipt REC/10108 10,00,000.00
6-Feb-24 By BAMTESBAK ACAODIATRRINNEY Receipt REC/10135 57,75,000.00
27-Feb-24 To SSLLP Logestic 39 18 Raghupathi Journal JOUu/10100 6,608.00
To OE- Misc. Expenses Journal JOu/10101 390.00
To Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10102 12,500.00
By Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10106 19,598.00
To Rounded Off Journal JOU/10107 100.00

70,19,598.00 70,19,598.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CUST-Flat N0-992 A Mamta Tiwari-Canceled

Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 42

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 25,000.00
19-Jun-23  To  BAKVESBAMKACAQ DTO00IEY Payment PAY/10089 25,000.00

25,000.00 25,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j

Secunderabad

Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

CUST-Flat N0-99-2A MV Ramana Murthy

Page 43
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
3-May-23 By YES K ACNO 9TS030%8) Receipt REC/10012 25,000.00
15-May-23 By BAKYESBANKACHODITRINEY Receipt REC/10014 2,00,000.00
29-Sep-23 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10056 10,00,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DTS Receipt REC/10057 3,31,000.00
3-Oct-23 To B YES BANK ACNO TS 0%E) Payment REC/10063 10,00,000.00
4-Oct-23 By BAMKYESBAK ACNOMTSHIONEY Receipt REC/10064 2,00,000.00
5-Oct-23 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10065 2,00,000.00
6-Oct-23 By BAMVESBAK ACAODITRIINEY Receipt REC/10066 6,00,000.00
8-Nov-23 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10081 9,50,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DTS Receipt REC/10082 9,50,000.00
By M YES K ACHO O3RN Receipt REC/10083 6,24,895.00
21-Nov-23 By INESummit Sdes LLP-Ruming Capi Journal JOU/10050 9,50,000.00
By IVE-Summit Sl LLP-Running Cpie Journal JOU/10051 8,45,105.00
By IVESummit Sl LLP-Ruming Cptd Journal JOU/10052 9,50,000.00
By IWESummitSaes LLP-Runming Capa Journal JOU/10053 9,50,000.00
22-Nov-23 To Sales Journal JOU/10057 77,76,000.00
23-Nov-23  To  SSLLPLagests - 8424 Ramana Nurthy Journal JOU/10054 9,711.00
To PROMO-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10055 390.00
To Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10056 12,500.00
By Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10059 22,601.00
29-Feb-24 By REVENUE-Extraspects Journal JOU/10109 13,888.00
To Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOu/10110 13,888.00
88,12,489.00 88,12,489.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

CUST-Maya K ( Mysore Resale Flat )
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 44
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Aug-23 By BAIKTESBAKACAODITRRIINEY Receipt REC/10052 2,25,000.00
12-Oct-23 By BAKIESBAKACNOMATHSIOEND Receipt REC/10070 28,17,500.00
31-Dec-23 To Sale of Mysure Flat Journal JOU/10087 57,50,000.00
By SL-ICICI BANK Journal Jou/10088 26,50,000.00
By TDS Receivables Journal JOU/10089 57,500.00

57,50,000.00 57,50,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Darshan Rashmi Mehta
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 45
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
17-Apr-23 By BANCIESBAIK ACONSTRAIOSH Receipt REC/10011 13,462.00
16-May-23 By BAKIESBA ACNOTH0NGEN Receipt REC/10016 13,461.00
31-Mar-24 By TDS Receivables Journal JOU/10136 1,416.50
28,339.50

To Closing Balance 28,339.50
28,339.50 28,339.50




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Dayal on Alc
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 46
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 5,000.00
12-Mar-24 By Bad Debits Written Off Journal JOU/10145 5,000.00
5,000.00 5,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Drawings

Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 47

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To YES AR Payment PAY/10002 1,372.51
To B ANK AJC NO.Q0a7093000005%0 Payment PAY/10003 1,497.42
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10004 330.00

By BESBAACATOINIR) Receipt REC/10001 1,496.00
3-Apr-23 To B YES A ACAO DTSRI Payment PAY/10005 172.00
To BARIESBAACIO0GTAEIIIRY Payment PAY/10006 50.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10007 648.80
To  BAMCYESBAMK A NO e300 Payment PAY/10008 7,215.00
4-Apr-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10009 97.47
To BARIESBAKALIODGTAAIIIRY Payment PAY/10010 296.71
6-Apr-23 To B YES A ACAO DTSRI Payment PAY/10011 1,654.08
To  BANK-YESBANK ACNOMATSRRNNN0 Payment PAY/10012 1,418.24
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10013 1,787.00
To BACESBAIKACAD AR Payment PAY/10014 5,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10015 1,222.81
13-Apr-23 To BIESBIKACIOSHEI Payment PAY/10016 1,465.00
To i YES A ACATROR) Payment PAY/10029 1,021.04
To BARIESBAACIO0GTAEIIIRY Payment PAY/10030 6,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10031 84.00
16-Apr-23 To  BAESBIKACAAITIEY Payment PAY/10032  11,730.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10033 215.00
17-Apr-23 To BESBIKACIOSHHI Payment PAY/10034 3,114.00
19-Apr-23 To Bl YES A ACATROR) Payment PAY/10035 800.00
20-Apr-23 To BAIKESBAMACIDHIR) Payment PAY/10036 6,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10037 4,173.00
To BACESBAIKACAD AR Payment PAY/10038 700.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10039 20.00
To  BRIESBAALIO0GTARIIIEY Payment PAY/10040 7,292.00
24-Apr-23 To Bl YES A ACATROR) Payment PAY/10041 179.18
28-Apr-23 To BAIKESBMACIIHIR) Payment PAY/10042 1,236.48
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10043 3,865.00
29-Apr-23 To  BAIESBAKACAODSTAITIEY Payment PAY/10044 1,225.18
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10045 1,026.00
To  BARIESBAALIODGTAAIIIRY Payment PAY/10046  11,715.00
To i YES A ACATROR) Payment PAY/10047 327.68
To- BARIESBAACIODGTAEIIIRY Payment PAY/10048 912.43
5-May-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10050 1,995.00
To BACESBAIKACAD AR Payment PAY/10051 674.63
6-May-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10052 446.00
7-May-23 To  BIESBAKACIO0STAEIIIRY Payment PAY/10053 589.62
8-May-23 To MK BANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10054 1,615.00
To- BARIESBAACIODGTAEIIIRY Payment PAY/10055 515.00
To- BARIESSAACIO0ETAEIIIRY Payment PAY/10056 355.00
To BACESBAIKACAD AR Payment PAY/10057 333.00

Carried Over 92,386.28 1,496.00

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

Drawings Ledger Account ;. 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 48
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 92,386.28 1,496.00
8-May-23  To BankKotak Nahindra Bank-1914720034 Payment PAY/10181 8,300.00
9-May-23  To  BAVKYESBANK ACAODSTO90 Payment PAY/10058 104.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q97363000530 Payment PAY/10059 1,248.88
10-May-23  To  BANYESBANK ACNODSTO930I0R Payment PAY/10060 130.00
11-May-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10061 565.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO03I003) Payment PAY/10062 15,742.00
12-May-23 To Bl YES ANK AICAO Q973630000530 Payment PAY/10063 698.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACO Q973630000330 Payment PAY/10064 85.00
13-May-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10074 613.22
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q97363000530 Payment PAY/10075 125.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10076 225.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO03I003) Payment PAY/10077 272.00
16-May-23 To BAlk YES ANK AICAO Q97SGR0000830 Payment PAY/10069 100.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACNOMATSRRNNN0 Payment PAY/10070 45.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10071 21,132.50
To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10072 18.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10073 250.00
24-May-23  To  BANKYES BAKACHOOTOSI0NERD Payment PAY/10080 1,086.57
30-May-23 To BANK YES ANK AICAO Q97SGR0000830 Payment PAY/10081 1,346.23
To  BANK-YESBANK ACNOMATSRRNNN0 Payment PAY/10082 425.00
31-May-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10083 854.00
1-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACAQ QOTSGR0000ER0 Payment PAY/10098 808.90
2-Jun-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10099 192.00
3-Jun-23  To  BANKIESBAIKACNONGTAERNINY Payment PAY/10100 313.68
To BA YES ANK ACO Q0079930000nEd0 Payment PAY/10101 9,480.00
5-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLOMBRI0NGH Payment PAY/10102 365.69
6-Jun-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10103 702.55
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q97363000530 Payment PAY/10105 802.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10124 253.00
7-Jun-23 To  BANKYESBANK A DATSRR0I003) Payment PAY/10106 863.15
8-Jun-23 To B YES ANK AICAO Q97SGR0000830 Payment PAY/10107 1,763.50
To  BANKYES BANK ACO Q973630000330 Payment PAY/10108 75.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10109 48.86
9-Jun-23  To  BAVKYESBANK ACNOLBRAI0NEH Payment PAY/10110 1,148.75
11-Jun-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10111 711.17
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTS03003%) Payment PAY/10112 951.25
12-Jun-23 To B YES ANK AICAO Q97SGR0000530 Payment PAY/10113 632.24
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q973630000530 Payment PAY/10114 300.00
13-Jun-23 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10019 2,246.00
To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q07363000830 Payment PAY/10115 2,246.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10116 972.53
14-Jun-23  To  BANKVESBAIK ACNOXTAERNINY Payment PAY/10117 721.25
15-Jun-23 To B YES ANK AICAO Q97SGR0000830 Payment PAY/10118 366.82
To  BANK-YES BANK ACO Q97363000530 Payment PAY/10119 9,350.00
16-Jun-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10120 298.79
18-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLONMRAI0NGH Payment PAY/10121 340.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10122 7,934.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTS03I03) Payment PAY/10123 500.00
20-Jun-23 To B YES ANK AICAO Q97SGR0000830 Payment PAY/10125 400.00
To  BANK-YES BANK ACO Q97363000530 Payment PAY/10126 160.00
Carried Over 1,88,452.81 3,742.00

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

Drawings Ledger Account ;. 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 49
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,88,452.81 3,742.00
21-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNONSTSO0IY Payment PAY/10127 111.00
23-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNONSTSO 0 Payment PAY/10128 22.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACO Q097363000830 Payment PAY/10129 836.00
24-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNODSTO90IR Payment PAY/10130 2,196.00
25-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNONSTO030I Payment PAY/10131 5,861.00
To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q0TS63000830 Payment PAY/10132 50.00
To  BANK-YES BANK ACO Q07363000830 Payment PAY/10133 50.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACNO MATSRRNNN0 Payment PAY/10134 450.00
26-Jun-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10135 325.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q97363000530 Payment PAY/10136 50.00
27-Jun-23 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10031 2,196.00
29-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNONGTSO30I Payment PAY/10143 988.91
30-Jun-23 To Bl YES ANK AICAO Q7363000830 Payment PAY/10144 757.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACO Q097363000830 Payment PAY/10145 1,800.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10146 50,000.00
To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10147 210.00
1-Jul-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10148 570.00
To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q0TS63000830 Payment PAY/10149 200.00
To BAK YES ANK AICAO Q7363000830 Payment PAY/10150 607.73
3-Jul-23  To  BAKVES BANK ACNOSTSs3000003% Payment PAY/10151 145.90
4-Jul-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10152 687.44
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q97363000530 Payment PAY/10155 3,509.25
5-Jul-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10153 173.00
By BAKIESBAMK ACKO DTS Receipt REC/10029 687.44
6-Jul-23 To BAK YES ANK AICAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10154 1,036.39
To  BANK-YESBANK ACNOMATSRRNN0N0 Payment PAY/10156 641.29
7-Jul-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10157 500.00
8-Jul-23  To  BANKYES BANK ACAQ Q9TSG30000E30 Payment PAY/10158 858.94
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10159 2,046.00
9-Jul-23 By BAMIESBANK ACADLISEIINRN Receipt REC/10033 1,846.00
To BAK YES ANK AICAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10160 1,155.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q097363000830 Payment PAY/10161 1,377.48
11-Jul-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10162 874.94
15-Jul-23  To  BAVKYESBANK ACNOLONBRAI0NGH Payment PAY/10171 3,486.00
16-Jul-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10172 3,082.00
To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q0TS63000830 Payment PAY/10173 1,000.00
18-Jul-23 To BAK YES ANK AICAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10174 342.00
19-Jul-23  To  BAVKYESBANK ACNOLOSBRAI0NGH Payment PAY/10175 10.00
20-Jul-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10176 20.00
To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q07363000830 Payment PAY/10177 235.54
22-Jul-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10184 390.00
23-Jul-23  To  BAVKYESBAIK ACNOOGTOO30R Payment PAY/10185 1,687.96
To BAK YES ANK AICAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10186 6,175.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q097363000830 Payment PAY/10189 1,631.70
25-Jul-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10187 7,500.00
To BANCYES BANK ACNO LTSRN Payment PAY/10188 17,000.00
26-Jul-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10200 803.35
27-Jul-23  To  BAVKYESBAIK ACNONGTSO300R Payment PAY/10190 5,000.00
To B YES ANK AICAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10201 680.11
28-Jul-23  To  BAVKYESBANK ACNO ST Payment PAY/10202 563.00
Carried Over 3,16,149.74 8,471.44

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

Drawings Ledger Account ;. 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 50
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 3,16,149.74 8,471.44

28-Jul-23  To  BAVKYESBAIK ACNONGTSO Payment PAY/10203 1,321.98
By BAKIES AWK ACNO DRI Receipt REC/10044 563.00

To  BANKYESBANK ACNOMSTOO0AIE0 Payment PAY/10204 1,500.00

29-Jul-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACAODSTO9003 Payment PAY/10205 649.73
By BAIES BAMK ACNO DTSS! Receipt REC/10045 1,319.80

30-Jul-23  To  BAVKYESBAIK ACNONGTSO30R Payment PAY/10206 970.16

31-Jul-23  To  BAVKYESBAIK ACNONGTSO Payment PAY/10207 1,265.13

To  BANKYESBANK ACNOMSTOO0AIE0 Payment PAY/10208 285.00

To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWQ%DUUUGSSU Payment PAY/10212 4,430.00

1-Aug-23 To  BAVKYESBANK ACNOLBRAI0NG Payment PAY/10209 615.50

2-Aug-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10210 690.24

To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q0TS63000830 Payment PAY/10211 97.00

3-Aug-23 To B YES ANK AICAO Q7363000830 Payment PAY/10225 140.00

5-Aug-23 To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLOOMBRI0NGH Payment PAY/10226 619.00

To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWQ%DUUUGSSU Payment PAY/10227 303.92

To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10228 4,547.00

To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10229 1,257.84

To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q0TS63000830 Payment PAY/10230 233.00

To BAK YES ANK AICAO Q7363000830 Payment PAY/10231 5,043.00

To  BANKVESBANK ACNOLSTOO30AIE0 Payment PAY/10232 280.00

To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWQ%DUUUGSSU Payment PAY/10233 1,597.47

To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q97363000530 Payment PAY/10234 680.00

To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10235 972.59

To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q0TS63000830 Payment PAY/10236 4,901.00

To BAK YES ANK AICAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10237 10.00

To  BANK-YESBANK ACNOMATSRRNN0N0 Payment PAY/10238 428.00

To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWQ%DUUUGSSU Payment PAY/10239 990.00

To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q97363000530 Payment PAY/10240 10.00

To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10241 40.00

17-Aug-23 To  BAKYESBANK ACNOLONABAI0NGH Payment PAY/10242 18,000.00

19-Aug-23 To BAlK YES ANK AICAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10244 1,207.90

To  BANK-YESBANK ACNOMATSRRNN0N0 Payment PAY/10245 468.00

20-Aug-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10246 437.57

To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q07363000830 Payment PAY/10247 4,744.00

21-Aug-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10248 350.00

24-Aug-23  To  BAWYESBANK ACNODGTSO0IY Payment PAY/10252 269.00

25-Aug-23 To Bl YES ANK AICAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10253 20.00
26-Aug-23 By BAKTESBAVKACAONITRRIINEY Receipt REC/10051 100.00

To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWQ%DUUUGSSU Payment PAY/10254 1,452.64

To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q07363000830 Payment PAY/10255 774.00

27-Aug-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10256 470.98

To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q0TS63000830 Payment PAY/10257 5,961.00

To BAK YES ANK AICAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10258 50.00

To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLSTOO0AIE0 Payment PAY/10259 1,158.61

To BANKYESBANKAICNOGOWQ%DUUUGSSU Payment PAY/10260 1,060.00

To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q07363000830 Payment PAY/10261 955.89

31-Aug-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10266 11.00

3-Sep-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLOMMBAI0NGH Payment PAY/10267 818.62

To B YES ANK AICAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10268 705.34

To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLSTOO0AIE0 Payment PAY/10269 515.00
Carried Over 3,89,456.85 10,454.24
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Drawings Ledger Account ;. 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 51
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 3,89,456.85 10,454.24
3-Sep-23 By BANCYESBAACNOMTSHONEY Receipt REC/10054 705.34
7-Sep-23  To  BAKYESBAIK ACD DTOAI00EY) Payment PAY/10278 982.10
8-Sep-23 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXITENEH Payment PAY/10279 1,058.10
9-Sep-23 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRNEH Payment PAY/10281 670.00
11-Sep-23 To  BANKIESBAIKACNOXSTRERNINY Payment PAY/10280 324.85
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO3000080 Payment PAY/10282 616.78
13-Sep-23  To  BAKVESBANKACAQ DUTRH00NEYD Payment PAY/10283 10.00
14-Sep-23  To  BAKYESBAIK ACAD DTOA00NEY) Payment PAY/10284 695.09
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10285 440.00
19-Sep-23  To  BAKVESBAIK ACAQ DTIAI000E) Payment PAY/10286 801.24
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10287 265.44
20-Sep-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRSRNEHD Payment PAY/10288 137.00
22-Sep-23 To Bk YES K ACNO TS 0EED Payment PAY/10289 196.00
23-Sep-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTEeR0gH) Payment PAY/10290 261.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10058 261.00
To  AVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10291 383.60
24-Sep-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10292 675.00
25-Sep-23  To  BAN-YESBAK ACNOXSTRSRNEHD Payment PAY/10293 678.64
27-Sep-23 To Bk YES K ACNO TS 0EED Payment PAY/10294 623.90
28-Sep-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTEe3NgH) Payment PAY/10295 270.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10296 1,100.00
To  AVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10297 10,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10298 20,000.00
29-Sep-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRSRNEHD Payment PAY/10299 179.00
By Bk YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Receipt REC/10059 1.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOJI00EN Receipt REC/10060 25,350.00
30-Sep-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10300 1,266.00
To  AVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10301 1,593.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10302 741.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10303 88.00
To DA YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10304 1,174.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DeTO0008%0 Payment PAY/10306 837.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10313 1,306.00
1-Oct-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACAQ DTO3I000R) Payment PAY/10307 563.00
2-0Oct-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10308 954.07
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10309 1,665.00
By Bl YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Receipt REC/10062 1,665.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DeTO0008%0 Payment PAY/10310 300.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10311 150.00
3-Oct-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRNEHD Payment PAY/10312 1,140.07
7-Oct-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10324 555.79
T AVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10325 2,464.20
11-Oct-23 To B YES K ACNO TS 0gHD Payment PAY/10327 518.14
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10326 897.57
12-Oct-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10339 665.00
13-Oct-23  To  BAK-YESBAMKACAO DTISI000E) Payment PAY/10340 937.35
14-Oct-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10341 778.00
15-Oct-23  To  BAK-YESBAIK ACAO DTOSI000EY) Payment PAY/10342 848.00
19-Oct-23 To B YES K ACNO TS 0gHD Payment PAY/10343 3,120.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10344 9,595.00
Carried Over 4,61,980.78 38,436.58
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 4,61,980.78 38,436.58
19-Oct-23  To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTOAI000EY) Payment PAY/10345 393.00
20-Oct-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTEe30gi) Payment PAY/10347 324.92
23-0Oct-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXTEe30gi) Payment PAY/10348 55.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10349 182.76
25-Oct-23  To  BAKIESBAK ACNONGTENINIY Payment PAY/10350 74.00
26-Oct-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTRSR0EHD Payment PAY/10351 213.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO30008%0 Payment PAY/10361 5,000.00
29-Oct-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXTEe30gi) Payment PAY/10362 262.73
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10363 821.69
By BAIESBAMK ACNO DTSRI Receipt REC/10084 821.44
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10364 869.27
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO3000080 Payment PAY/10365 765.59
To DA YES K ACNO TS 0EED Payment PAY/10366 2,920.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10367 386.47
1-Nov-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10368 218.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10369 660.06
9-Nov-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10372 1,000.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10373 6,000.00
12-Nov-23 To Bl YES K ACNO TS 0EED Payment PAY/10374 450.00
13-Nov-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTEe30gi) Payment PAY/10375 250.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10376 4,033.32
14-Nov-23  To  BAKESBANKACNONGTAERNINIY Payment PAY/10377 258.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10086 4,033.32
15-Nov-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTReR0gi) Payment PAY/10378 299.00
To BN YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10379 190.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DeTO0008%0 Payment PAY/10380 2,217.72
17-Nov-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10382 1,097.29
19-Nov-23  To  BAKESBANKACNONGTAER0NNNIY Payment PAY/10383 613.84
20-Nov-23 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10087 259.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10384 473.00
To BN YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10385 499.00
22-Nov-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOmorsesnnios) Payment PAY/10386 15.00
23-Nov-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10397 289.26
25-Nov-23  To  BAKYES BAKACHOOBTOSI00NERD Payment PAY/10398 667.01
26-Nov-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10411 1,206.66
27-Nov-23  To  BANKVESBANKACNOMsesnnios) Payment PAY/10399 600.00
28-Nov-23  To BAlk YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10412 1,147.00
30-Nov-23  To  BAKYESBAIK ACKO 0gaiminngdn Payment PAY/10400 492.00
2-Dec-23 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10098 2,100.00
4-Dec-23  To  BANKYES BANK ACNONSTOSI00CERD Payment PAY/10406 365.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10407 915.00
5-Dec-23 By BAIESBANK ACKORISEIINEND Receipt REC/10100 43.00
To DA YES K ACNO TS 0gHD Payment PAY/10408 792.44
6-Dec-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXITERNgi) Payment PAY/10409 4,820.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10410 392.00
7-Dec-23  To  BAUKIESBAKACNONGTAERNINY Payment PAY/10416 2,188.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10417 1,800.00
8-Dec-23  To  BANYESBAKACNOXSTSSRINEHD Payment PAY/10401 685.84
To DA YES K ACNO TS 0gHD Payment PAY/10402 200.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10403 658.66
Carried Over 5,09,742.31 45,693.34
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 5,09,742.31 45,693.34
8-Dec-23  To  BANYESBAKACNOXSTESNgH) Payment PAY/10404 921.00
To  BANCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10405 12,000.00
10-Dec-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXITES30gi) Payment PAY/10418 976.90
11-Dec-23  To  BAMYESBAK ACNOXSTRSINEHN Payment PAY/10419 432.75
13-Dec-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRSNEHN Payment PAY/10420 825.60
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO3000080 Payment PAY/10421 70.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO30008%0 Payment PAY/10422 86.00
14-Dec-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTER3Ngi) Payment PAY/10423 10.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10424 18.00
To  AVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10425 15.00
16-Dec-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10428 10.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO3000080 Payment PAY/10429 1,995.00
To DA YES K ACNO TS 0EED Payment PAY/10430 3,100.00
18-Dec-23  To  BANCYESBAK ACNOXSTERRNgH) Payment PAY/10431 296.00
19-Dec-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10432 85.98
To  AVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10433 312.20
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10434 34.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10435 6,600.00
20-Dec-23 To Bl YES K ACNO TS 0EED Payment PAY/10436 622.63
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DoTO0008%0 Payment PAY/10437 77.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10438 102.00
To  AVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10439 202.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10104 489.63
21-Dec-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRSRINEHD Payment PAY/10447 9,200.00
By Bk YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Receipt REC/10107 296.00
23-Dec-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTER3Ngi) Payment PAY/10448 819.79
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10449 565.00
To  AVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10450 705.16
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10451 273.00
27-Dec-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRSRNEHD Payment PAY/10453 292.37
To DA YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10454 150.00
28-Dec-23  To  BANCYESBAK ACNOXSTEe3NgH) Payment PAY/10455 566.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10456 505.20
8-Jan-24 To  BAMYESBAK ACNOXSTRNEHN Payment PAY/10467 541.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10471 692.01
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10472 708.53
By Bl YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Receipt REC/10114 708.53
9-Jan-24 To  BAKYESBAIK ACD DTOAI000E) Payment PAY/10473 983.07
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10474 634.01
10-Jan-24  To  BAKYESBAMK ACO DTISI000E) Payment PAY/10475 1,257.73
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10476 95.00
11-Jan-24  To  BAK-YESBAIK ACO DTOSI000EY Payment PAY/10477 10.00
To DA YES K ACNO TS 0gHD Payment PAY/10478 780.25
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10479 3,600.00
12-Jan-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10482 617.71
13-Jan-24  To  BAKYESBAIK ACAO DTISI000EY) Payment PAY/10483 11,600.00
14-Jan-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10484 347.83
15-Jan-24  To  BAK-YESBAIK ACO DTOSI000EY) Payment PAY/10485 1,325.65
To B YES K ACNO TS 0gHD Payment PAY/10486 4,081.90
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10487 399.00
Carried Over 5,79,284.58 47,187.50
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 5,79,284.58 47,187.50
15-Jan-24  To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTS00 Payment PAY/10488 131.47
To  BANCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10492 421.00
16-Jan-24  To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTS00 Payment PAY/10489 501.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10490 17.00
17-Jan-24  To  BAVKYESBAIK ACO DTOAI000R) Payment PAY/10491 20.00
20-Jan-24  To  BANYES BAK ACNOSTRSR0Ei) Payment PAY/10497 687.43
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO30008%0 Payment PAY/10498 10.00
21-Jan-24 To  BANYES BAK ACNOXTEe30gi) Payment PAY/10499 393.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10500 1,740.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10501 1,146.80
23-Jan-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10503 170.00
24-Jan-24  To  BANYES BAKACNOSTRSRI0EHD Payment PAY/10504 461.49
To DA YES K ACNO TS 0EED Payment PAY/10505 1,050.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10506 1,400.00
25-Jan-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10520 612.19
26-Jan-24  To  BAKESBANK ACNONSTAERINIY Payment PAY/10521 303.75
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10522 130.46
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10523 840.00
28-Jan-24 By Bk YES K ACNO TS 0EED Receipt PAY/10524 1,200.00
29-Jan-24 To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTEe30gi) Payment PAY/10525 1,315.02
30-Jan-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10528 395.00
31-Jan-24 To  BAUKIESBANKACNONSTAERNNIY Payment PAY/10529 1,296.25
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10530 1,800.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10531 3,600.00
To DA YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10532 290.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DeTO0008%0 Payment PAY/10533 3,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10534 990.00
3-Feb-24 To  BAKIESBAKACNONGTAERNINIY Payment PAY/10535 613.37
4-Feb-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10536 802.40
5-Feb-24  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRRINEH Payment PAY/10538 999.80
6-Feb-24 To B YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10539 522.84
10-Feb-24  To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTS00 Payment PAY/10547 969.99
12-Feb-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10548 327.92
13-Feb-24 To  BANKIESBAKACNONSTSERNINY Payment PAY/10549 20.00
15-Feb-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10550 1,037.48
16-Feb-24  To  BAK-VESBAIK ACAO DTOA000ED Payment PAY/10562 20.00
To DA YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10563 1,668.88
To  BANK-YESBANK ACNOMATSRRNN0N0 Payment PAY/10564 40.00
17-Feb-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10565 110.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10566 366.00
18-Feb-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10567 1,465.98
T AVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10568 993.72
19-Feb-24 To B YES K ACNO TS 0gHD Payment PAY/10569 252.35
20-Feb-24  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTEeR0gi) Payment PAY/10570 1,995.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10571 2,950.00
22-Feb-24 To  BAKIESBAMK ACNONGTAERNINI Payment PAY/10574 50.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10575 20.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10576 100.00
To DA YES K ACNO TS 0gHD Payment PAY/10577 799.00
24-Feb-24  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTReR0gi) Payment PAY/10578 1,353.58
Carried Over 6,19,484.75 48,387.50
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 6,19,484.75 48,387.50
24-Feb-24  To  BANYES A ACNOXTReRngi) Payment PAY/10579 10.00
25-Feb-24  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXTEeRngi) Payment PAY/10580 1,132.57
To  BANCYESBANK ACAD DT80 Payment PAY/10581 456.43
26-Feb-24 To  BAKIESBAMK ACNONGTAERNINIY Payment PAY/10582 743.61
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10583 1,000.00
27-Feb-24  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTRSRNgHD Payment PAY/10584 261.00
To DA YES K ACNO TS 0EED Payment PAY/10585 17.00
29-Feb-24  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTEeRngi) Payment PAY/10586 7,298.00
1-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10593 13.00
4-Mar-24 To  BANYESBAK ACNOXITRe30gi) Payment PAY/10594 3.00
5-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10595 800.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO3000080 Payment PAY/10596 1,550.00
To BAW YES K ACNO TS 0EED Payment PAY/10597 615.57
6-Mar-24 To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTOAI000R) Payment PAY/10598 163.32
9-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10599 1,378.42
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10600 618.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10601 668.08
10-Mar-24 By BAIES A ACNO DTS Receipt REC/10152 1,115.00
12-Mar-24 To B YES K ACNO TS 0EED Payment PAY/10602 964.24
13-Mar-24 To  BAWYESBANK ACNOMSTS83000003%) Payment PAY/10603 499.00
14-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10606 770.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10607 751.17
15-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10608 11.22
16-Mar-24  To  BAK-YESBAIK ACAO DTOI000EY Payment PAY/10609 725.00
To BAW YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10611 422.98
17-Mar-24 To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTS00 Payment PAY/10612 1,671.39
18-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10613 769.51
19-Mar-24 To  BANKVESBAIKACNOXTRER0INY Payment PAY/10614 634.68
21-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10622 1,690.00
22-Mar-24 To  BANYES BAK ACNOSTSSR0EH) Payment PAY/10623 779.84
To BAW YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10624 277.85
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DeTO0008%0 Payment PAY/10625 850.00
23-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10626 614.35
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10627 99.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10628 1,218.00
24-Mar-24 To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTRSR0gi) Payment PAY/10629 6,200.00
25-Mar-24 To Bl YES AR ACNO TS 0gED Payment PAY/10630 1,142.52
26-Mar-24 To  BAIKVESBANK ACNOLSTS83000003%) Payment PAY/10631 489.16
27-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10632 605.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10633 214.31
28-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10642 6,200.00
29-Mar-24 To  BANYES BAK ACNOSTRSR0EH) Payment PAY/10643 352.74
To BAW YES K ACNO TS 0gHD Payment PAY/10644 203.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10645 652.65
31-Mar-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10646 677.07
To BANCYES BANK ACNO LTSRN Payment PAY/10647 1,276.60
To RentDeposnBombayFlatC-Sl Journal JOU/10138 10.00
6,66,984.03 49,502.50
By Closing Balance 6,17,481.53
6,66,984.03  6,66,984.03
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D Shiva Shankar-Yes Bank Expense Card Alc
Ledger Account
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance

20,671.00
12-Mar-24 By Bad Debits Written Off Journal JOu/10147 20,661.00
16-Mar-24 To  BAMKVESBAIKACNONGTRERINI Payment PAY/10605 600.00
21-Mar-24 By OE-Electricity Supply Journal JOu/10117 610.00

21,271.00 21,271.00
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ECARD-C H Ramesh
Ledger Account
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

11-Dec-23 By OIE-Printing & Stationgry-URD Journal JOU/10064 840.00
To  BAVIES BANKACOMATHRIOSH Payment PAY/10413 840.00

23-Dec-23 By OIE-Legal Services Journal JOU/10069 1,660.00
To  BANGYES BANKACONSTRRIO Payment PAY/10445 1,660.00

2,500.00 2,500.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 7,500.76
12-Mar-24 By Bad Debits Written Off Journal JOU/10146 7,500.76
7,500.76 7,500.76
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 250.00

12-Mar-24 By Bad Debits Written Off Journal JOu/10148 250.00

250.00 250.00
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Employees Provident Fund
Ledger Account
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 2,82,461.00
31-Mar-24 To Salary Received Journal JOU/10133 21,600.00
3,04,061.00

By Closing Balance 3,04,061.00

3,04,061.00  3,04,061.00
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FA-Mysore Flat C-0718
Ledger Account
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 42,17,365.00
31-Mar-24 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10164 42,17,365.00

Sale of Mysure Flat
Profit on Sale of Mysure Flat

575000000 Dr
1532635000r

42,17,365.00 42,17,365.00
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Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
2-Apr-23 To Bakdoakente L3034 Payment PAY/10183 118.00
7-Apr-23 To  BankKotak Nahindra Bak- 914220034 Payment PAY/10179 118.00
11-Apr-23  To Dkt fdae o TELLA0ESY Payment PAY/10137 118.00
17-Apr-23  To  BankKotak Nahindra Bank- 191220034 Payment PAY/10180 236.00
11-May-23  To BankKolak Nahindra Bank-1914720034 Payment PAY/10182 118.00
23-Jun-23  To  BAlClmakof baAc IR Payment PAY/10104 28.91
25-Jun-23  To Ak Bkl A o SOLY Payment PAY/10165 2.66
21-Jul-23  To Bk Bk A o SOLLY Payment PAY/10191 28.91
27-Sep-23  To ki Bakofnda A o SUCLIY Payment PAY/10316 6.49
12-Dec-23  To  BanlkKotak Nahindra Bank-1914720034 Payment PAY/10415 118.00
25-Dec-23  To I Bl e ELLAORSS Payment PAY/10463 3.84
26-Dec-23  To  BankKolak Nabindra Bank-191422008¢ Payment PAY/10446 118.00
28-Dec-23 To BANKYESBANKAIC.N0.009799300000330 Payment PAY/10457 100.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DSTOI00R) Payment PAY/10458 513.82
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10459 18.00
4-Jan-24 To  BankKatak MafindraBanl1914220034 Payment PAY/10551 118.00
25-Mar-24 To  Bilclimdalolbiadc n IRL0ESR Payment PAY/10634 4.13
1,768.76

By  Closing Balance 1,768.76

1,768.76 1,768.76




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FEXP-Interest on Secured Loans
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 63

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
10-Apr-23 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal Jou/10081 16,631.50
10-May-23 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOu/10082 16,563.00
10-Jun-23 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOu/10083 16,493.50
10-Jul-23 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10084 16,424.00
10-Aug-23 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10085 16,353.50
10-Sep-23 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10086 16,283.00
31-Dec-23 To SL-ICICI BANK Journal JOU/10091 52,062.00
1,50,810.50

By  Closing Balance 1,50,810.50

1,50,810.50  1,50,810.50




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

FEXP-Interest on Unsecured Loans
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 64
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Apr-23 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal PAY/10068 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal REC/10028 1,16,667.00
30-May-23 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10006 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal PAY/10198 1,16,667.00
30-Jun-23 To USL-Beena B Mehta Journal PAY/10065 93,750.00
To USL-Bhavesh V Mehta Journal PAY/10067 93,750.00
To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal PAY/10168 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal PAY/10270 1,16,667.00
31-Jul-23 To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal PAY/10305 1,16,667.00
25-Aug-23 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10020 29,167.00
30-Aug-23 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10026 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10027  1,16,667.00
30-Sep-23 To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOu/10021  1,16,667.00
To USL-Bhavesh V Mehta Journal JOu/10048 93,750.00
31-Oct-23 To USL-Beena B Mehta Journal JOU/10047 93,750.00
To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10049 29,167.00
28-Nov-23 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10061 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOu/10062  1,16,667.00
23-Dec-23 To USL-Mehul Mehta Huf Journal JOU/10067 29,167.00
To USL-Purvi Mehta Journal JOU/10068 1,16,667.00
31-Dec-23 To USL-Beena B Mehta Journal JOu/10077 62,500.00
To USL-Bhavesh V Mehta Journal JOU/10090 62,500.00
31-Mar-24 To USL-Ketkin N Parikh Journal JOU/10127 21,949.00
By INV-WIP Journal JOU/10129 11,66,672.00
16,88,621.00 11,66,672.00
By  Closing Balance 5,21,949.00
16,88,621.00 16,88,621.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

IFDR-Interest on FD
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 65
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
13-May-23 By B AIC A0 Q099300000EED Receipt REC/10017 1,235.00
5-Aug-23 By BAKSESBAIKACADRTSENINEN Receipt REC/10048 1,276.00
13-Nov-23 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10085 1,276.00
13-Feb-24 By BAKIESBAW ACNOTSI0NGEN Receipt REC/10138 1,274.00
31-Mar-24 To Accrued Interest Journal JOU/10153 1,925.00
By Accrued Interest Journal JOU/10154 1,937.00
1,925.00 6,998.00
To Closing Balance 5,073.00
6,998.00 6,998.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INCOME-Interest From Loans
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 66

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-24 By Modi Properties Pvt Ltd-HO Journal Jou/10121 12,683.00
By Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Journal JOu/10123 1,08,444.00

By LOANADVAN Square Biotech Put Lid Journal JOU/10125 4,38,707.00
5,59,834.00

To Closing Balance 5,59,834.00

5,59,834.00 5,59,834.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INCOME-Interest on SB Alc
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 67
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
7-Apr-23 By Bicintadbigkt o RO Receipt REC/10020 1,877.00
30-Jun-23 By BAHESBANKAC ONATHIONSH Receipt REC/10030 6,435.00
6-Jul-23 By iimb TR Receipt REC/10037 3,868.00
1-Oct-23 By BAVCHESBAIK ACONATHIONSH Receipt REC/10061 753.00
4-Oct-23 By Hillninbato dadt lTEITLIEEY Receipt REC/10069 1,045.00
1-Jan-24 By BKYESBAWACNORSTARIONEN Receipt REC/10111 5,597.00
4-Jan-24 By Wiinbab bkt IO Receipt REC/10113 913.00
31-Mar-24 By BAMHESBANKACONNTHIONSH Receipt REC/10163 6,138.00
26,626.00

To Closing Balance 26,626.00

26,626.00 26,626.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Income Tax for FY: 22-23
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 68
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
27-Jul-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10192  2,90,907.00
SIP-IT 26,323.00Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.NO.009799300000330 317.23000Cr
2,90,907.00
By Closing Balance 2,90,907.00
2,90,907.00  2,90,907.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Interest on Fd Union Bank
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 69

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-24 By Accrued Interest Union Bank Journal JOU/10152 1,211.00
1,211.00

To Closing Balance 1,211.00

1,211.00 1,211.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE 3663 PVT LTD

Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 70

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 95,000.00

16-Feb-24 By BAKYESBANK ACNOTSOGEN Receipt REC/10141 40,000.00

By BAMCYESBANK ACNOJI00EN Receipt REC/10139 15,000.00

By BAMCIESBANK ACNOJO00EN Receipt REC/10140 40,000.00

95,000.00 95,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-AMTZ MEDPOLIS SQUARE 7227 PVT LTD
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 71

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 95,000.00

By Closing Balance 95,000.00

95,000.00 95,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE -Farm House 20
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 72
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 24,00,000.00
By Closing Balance 24,00,000.00
24,00,000.00 24,00,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Farm House 35
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 73
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 21,46,920.00
By Closing Balance 21,46,920.00
21,46,920.00 21,46,920.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Farm House 36
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 74
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 24,00,000.00
By Closing Balance 24,00,000.00
24,00,000.00 24,00,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Farm House 50
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 75
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 24,16,000.00
By Closing Balance 24,16,000.00
24,16,000.00 24,16,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Modi Properties Pvt Ltd-Share Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 76

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 20,000.00

By Closing Balance 20,000.00

20,000.00 20,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INVE-Summit Sales LLP-Running Capital

Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 77

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 3,18,858.06
1-Apr-23 To Shareof Loss From Llipsffirms Journal JOU/10030 1,59,657.96
To  Share of Loss From Lilpsfirms Journal JOU/10031  1,36,362.40

By Share of Loss From Llpsfiirms Journal JOU/10032 83,597.44
To  Summit Sales LLP-Fixed Capital Journal JOU/10150 4,000.00
21-Nov-23  To  CUSTHa No:90-A W Ramana urhy Journal JOU/10050  9,50,000.00
To  CUSTHa No-90-2A NV Remana Murthy Journal JOU/10051  8,45,105.00
To  CUST-Flat No-9%-2A NN Ramana Nurthy Journal JOU/10052  9,50,000.00
To CUST \aN AMVRamanaMuthy Journal JOU/10053  9,50,000.00

9-Feb-24 By BAKIESBANKACADNTSENINED Receipt REC/10136 26,714.00
20-Feb-24 To Shareof Income Tax Journal JOU/10108 13,688.10
2-Mar-24 To  BANCIESBANK ACNODATOSI0NS) Payment PAY/10587  2,00,000.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10588  2,00,000.00
31-Mar-24 To  BANYESBAK ACNOSTReRINEH Payment PAY/10636 12,00,000.00
To Share of Loss From Lilpsfims Journal JOU/10162 1,943.56

56,10,757.02  4,29,169.50

By  Closing Balance 51,81,587.52

56,10,757.02  56,10,757.02




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-GVSH Paid Up Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 78

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 1,000.00

By Closing Balance 1,000.00

1,000.00 1,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-SSLLP Common Expenses
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 79
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 28,213.80
1-Apr-23 By Shareof Loss From Lipsfiims Journal JOU/10036 36,239.15
To  Share of Loss From Lilpsfirms Journal JOU/10041 15,276.57
1-Nov-23 To Cash Payment PAY/10649 19,500.00
31-Mar-24 By Share of Loss From Lipsfiirms Journal JOU/10160 5,874.63
62,990.37 42,113.78
By Closing Balance 20,876.59
62,990.37 62,990.37




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-SSLLP-Logistics
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 80
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 6,22,344.61
1-Apr-23 By Shareof Loss From Lipsfiims Journal JOU/10038 1,12,487.87
31-Mar-24 To Shareof Loss From Llips/fims Journal JOou/10161 30,602.22
6,52,946.83  1,12,487.87
By  Closing Balance 5,40,458.96
6,52,946.83  6,52,946.83




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

INV-WIP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 81
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 1,95,51,909.22
31-Mar-24 To  FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10129 11,66,672.00
By Construction Cost Journal JOU/10130 1,55,49,351.92
To REVENUE-Extraspects Journal JOU/10131 13,888.00
2,07,32,469.22  1,55,49,351.92
By  Closing Balance 51,83,117.30
2,07,32,469.22  2,07,32,469.22




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

ITC Shares
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 82

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
12-Mar-24 To Bank-Yes Bank Demat-20279327 Payment PAY/10648 10,121.25
10,121.25

By  Closing Balance 10,121.25

10,121.25 10,121.25




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Jayanthilal Mojilal Mody
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 83

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
7-Oct-23 By BAWIESBAKACNO ISR Receipt REC/10073 12,969.27
12,969.27

To Closing Balance 12,969.27

12,969.27 12,969.27




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Jewellary
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 84
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 15,68,230.00
By Closing Balance 15,68,230.00
15,68,230.00 15,68,230.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

LOANADV-N Square Biotech Pvt Ltd
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 85
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
29-Jan-24 By W AJC HOOGTS9003) Receipt REC/10127 25,00,000.00
By BAIESBAMK ACNO DTSRI Receipt REC/10128 25,00,000.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10129 25,00,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACNO DTS Receipt REC/10130 8,00,551.00
20-Feb-24 To NSquareBmtectht.Ltd. Journal JOU/10099 83,00,551.00
31-Mar-24 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10125  4,38,707.00
By TDS Receivables Journal JOU/10126 43,871.00

87,39,258.00  83,44,422.00
By  Closing Balance 3,94,836.00

87,39,258.00 87,39,258.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

LOANADV-N Square Life Sciences LLP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 86
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 12,85,779.10
31-Mar-24 By BAVIESBANKACIONSTRIO Receipt REC/10161 12,00,000.00
To  Share of Loss From Lilpsfirms Journal JOU/10149 14,689.44

13,00,468.54 12,00,000.00

By  Closing Balance 1,00,468.54

13,00,468.54  13,00,468.54




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Loan Recovery 02717030000037
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 87
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 71,181.00
30-Apr-23  To  HlklimBalolbiadcln IBOIER Payment PAY/10138 376.00
31-May-23  To  BltliBako ndads o TGN Payment PAY/10140 389.00
30-Jun-23 To Bl Bekof e N DR Payment PAY/10166 263.00
By Bkl ol RS Receipt REC/10038 30,669.00
3-Jul-23  To  Bltlio ko e o IL0L0GEN Payment PAY/10167 263.00
By D Bl RS Receipt REC/10035 263.00
31-Mar-24 To (as per details) Journal JOU/10156  1,05,669.00
Bank-Union Bank FD 1,00,00000Cr
Accrued Interest Union Bank 5,669.00 Cr

By  Closing Balance

1,06,960.00 1,02,113.00
4,847.00

1,06,960.00  1,06,960.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Consultancy Services
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 88
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 3,78,567.59
1-Apr-23 To Shareof Loss From Llpsfims Journal JOU/10033 3,105.18
29-Jan-24 To  BAVCYESBANKAC ONSTHAIONH Payment PAY/10519  5,00,000.00
31-Mar-24 By Shareof Loss From Llpsfiirms Journal JOU/10165 1,25,357.93
5,03,105.18  5,03,925.52
To Closing Balance 820.34
5,03,925.,52  5,03,925.52




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Farm House Hyderabad LLP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 89
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 29,808.00
16-Oct-23 By BAKYESBANK ACNOTSIGEN Receipt REC/10074 15,00,000.00
23-Mar-24 To  BANCIESBANK ACNOXATOSI00NIS) Payment PAY/10617  5,00,000.00
To  BAMYESBAIK ACHOSE3I0NEND Payment PAY/10618 5,00,000.00
To  BAMYESBAIK ACHOE0NED Payment PAY/10619  5,00,000.00
15,00,000.00  15,29,808.00
To Closing Balance 29,808.00
15,29,808.00  15,29,808.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 90
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 18,01,845.81
29-Jan-24 By BAVIESBANKACONSTRIO Receipt REC/10123 3,01,846.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOJI00EN Receipt REC/10124 5,00,000.00
By B KRS BANK ACNOLOABRII0NRH) Receipt REC/10125 5,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOTSI00RN Receipt REC/10126 5,00,000.00

To Rounded Off Journal JOU/10098 0.19

31-Mar-24 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal JOU/10123  1,08,444.00
By TDS Receivables Journal JOU/10124 10,844.00

By  Closing Balance

19,10,290.00  18,12,690.00
97,600.00

19,10,290.00  19,10,290.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - Services
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 91
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Mar-24 By PS-Service Charges on Po's Journal JOU/10119 58.00
31-Mar-24 By PS-Service Charges on Po's Journal JOU/10120 251.00
By PS-Service Charges on Po's Journal JOU/10001 34.00
343.00

To Closing Balance 343.00
343.00 343.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Housing Pvt Ltd-Share Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 92

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 2,000.00

By Closing Balance 2,000.00

2,000.00 2,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Modi Properties Pvt Ltd-HO
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 93
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 39,122.00
9-Oct-23  To  BANKYESBANK A DATSRR0IN3) Payment PAY/10314 10,00,000.00
1-Dec-23 By BAMIESBANKAC 0NGR! Receipt REC/10093 50,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DTS83I003%) Payment PAY/10395 50,00,000.00
29-Jan-24 By BANHESBANK AC ONNTHIONSH Receipt REC/10120 10,39,122.00
31-Mar-24 To INCOME-Interest From Loans Journal Jou/10121 12,683.00
By TDS Receivables Journal JOU/10122 1,268.00

60,51,805.00 60,40,390.00
By Closing Balance 11,415.00

60,51,805.00 60,51,805.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Nidhi Modi
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 94
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 21,38,852.00
10-Apr-23 To (as per details) Payment REC/10021 27,725.50
SL-ICICI BANK 27,725.50 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 55,451.00 Cr
10-May-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10139 27,725.50
SL-ICICI BANK 21,72550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 55,451.00 Cr
10-Jun-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10141 27,725.50
SL-ICICI BANK 2172550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
10-Jul-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10164 27,725.50
SL-ICICI BANK 2172550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Afc No.107510011006579 55,451.00Cr
2-Aug-23 To Sk el IL0L0GEN Payment PAY/10213  1,10,000.00
10-Aug-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10262 27,725.50
SL-ICICI BANK 21712550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 55,451.00Cr
1-Sep-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10264 13,061.00
SL-ICICI BANK 13,061.00 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Afc No.107510011006579 26,122.00Cr
2-Sep-23 To Do Bk ofdade o TELLA0EY Payment PAY/10214  1,10,000.00
2-Oct-23  To Bl Bkt e e TELNACHSTS Payment PAY/10215 1,10,000.00
2-Nov-23  To Bk Bakfade o 0L Payment PAY/10216  1,10,000.00
2-Dec-23  To Wl Bk of oot N 00T Payment PAY/10217  1,10,000.00
2-Jan-24  To  BAnon ket e o ISCLLORSS Payment PAY/10218 1,10,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACO Q0TS63000830 Payment PAY/10461 5,900.00
2-Feb-24  To BBk biaden TEHLLERN Payment PAY/10219 1,10,000.00
2-Mar-24 To Sl Bkt hdade e TELNACHSTS Payment PAY/10220  1,10,000.00
31-Mar-24 To Sl Bskof e N L0 Payment PAY/10641 1,10,000.00
32,86,440.50
By Closing Balance 32,86,440.50
32,86,440.50 32,86,440.50




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Nisha Modi
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 95
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 13,25,000.00
2-Jan-24 To  BANCIESBANKACNOATOSI0N) Payment PAY/10462 5,900.00
13,30,900.00
By Closing Balance 13,30,900.00

13,30,900.00  13,30,900.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

N Square Biotech Pvt. Ltd.
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 96
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 83,00,551.00
20-Feb-24 By LOANADV-N Square Biotech Pt Lid Journal JOU/10099 83,00,551.00

83,00,551.00 83,00,551.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

N Square Life Sciences LLP Fixed Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 97

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 50,000.00

By Closing Balance 50,000.00

50,000.00 50,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OE-Electricity Supply
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 98

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
10-Oct-23  To  SPumnit Saes LLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10029 570.00
20-Dec-23  To  SP-SummitSaesLLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10065 2,128.00
14-Jan-24  To  SSummit Sges LLP Conmon Expenses Journal JOU/10097 3,348.00
21-Mar-24  To  DSivaShenka-1es Bk Epense Cas Ae Journal Jou/10117 610.00
6,656.00

By Closing Balance 6,656.00

6,656.00 6,656.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OE- Misc. Expenses
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 99
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
27-Feb-24 By CUST-HatNo-99 1B R Raghupathi Journal JOu/10101 390.00
390.00

To Closing Balance 390.00
390.00 390.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OEUD-Consultancy Charges
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 100

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
2-Jan-24 To SP-KGM and Co Journal JOU/10070 5,900.00
5,900.00

By  Closing Balance 5,900.00

5,900.00 5,900.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIE-Legal Services
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 101

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
23-Dec-23 To ECARD-C HRamesh Journal JOU/10069 1,660.00
30-Mar-24 To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOou/10118 1,995.00
3,655.00

By Closing Balance 3,655.00

3,655.00 3,655.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIE-Postage & Courier
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 102

Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Oct-23  To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logstics Journal JOu/10042 1,120.00
1,120.00

By  Closing Balance 1,120.00

1,120.00 1,120.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIE- Printing & Stationery-URD
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 103

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
11-Dec-23 To ECARD-C H Ramesh Journal JOU/10064 840.00
840.00

By  Closing Balance 840.00

840.00 840.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIE- Property Tax
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 104

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
18-Apr-23  To  BAMKVESBAK ACAO DTSRRI Payment PAY/10019 4,712.00
To  BANCYESBANK ACAD DSTOI000R%) Payment PAY/10020 4,712.00
To  BAMCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10021 4,712.00
9-Sep-23 To Soham Modi Huf Journal JOu/10113 18,305.90
To Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10114 16,809.90
To Soham Modi Huf Journal JOU/10115 14,435.90
63,687.70

By  Closing Balance 63,687.70

63,687.70 63,687.70




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 105

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
19-Apr-23 To SUP-VGreen Media Pvt. Ltd. Journal JOU/10001 10,973.00
7-Jul-23  To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10010 8,177.00
8-Aug-23 To SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10013 6,761.00
To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10014 5,352.00
To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10019 13,162.00
9-Sep-23 To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10022 7,435.00
11-Oct-23  To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10034 8,227.00
14-Nov-23  To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Purchase PUR/10001 6,740.00
9-Dec-23 To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10063 14,217.00
6-Jan-24 To SUP-VGreen MediaPut. Ltd. Journal JOU/10071 2,893.00
10-Jan-24 To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10073 8,942.00
19-Jan-24 To SUP-VGreen Media Pvt. Ltd. Journal JOU/10075 4,895.10
To SUP-Varna Media Journal JOU/10076 10,206.00
2-Feb-24 To SUP-VGreen Media Put, Ltd. Journal JOU/10092 11,521.00
10-Feb-24 To SUP-VGreen Media Pvt. Ltd. Journal JOU/10094 4,895.00
To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10095 18,357.00
8-Mar-24 To SUP-VGreen Media Pvt, Ltd. Journal JOu/10111 4,895.10
To SUP-V Green Media Put, Ltd. Journal JOU/10112 2,893.80
1,50,542.00

By  Closing Balance 1,50,542.00

1,50,542.00 1,50,542.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

OIEUD- CR Consultation Charges
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 106

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-May-23 To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10005 19,323.00
10-Jan-24 To SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10072 45,654.00
64,977.00

By Closing Balance 64,977.00

64,977.00 64,977.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Plot No 399G
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 107
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 12,85,520.00
By Closing Balance 12,85,520.00
12,85,520.00 12,85,520.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Professional Tax
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 108

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-24 To Salary Received Journal JOU/10135 2,400.00
2,400.00

By  Closing Balance 2,400.00

2,400.00 2,400.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Profit & Loss Alc
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 109
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-24 To Capital Journal JOU/10159 52 46,024.43
52,46,024.43
By  Closing Balance 52,46,024.43
52,46,024.43  52,46,024.43




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Profit on Sale of Mysure Flat
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 110
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-24 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10164 15,32,635.00
Sale of Mysure Flat 575000000 Dr
FA-Mysore Flat C-0718 Q17365000
15,32,635.00
To Closing Balance 15,32,635.00
15,32,635.00 15,32,635.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PROMO-Misc. Expenses
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 111
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
12-May-23 By CUST-931A-Anish Janapa Reddy Journal JOU/10004 390.00
8-Aug-23 To SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10016 305.00
To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10017 840.00
To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOu/10018 840.00
25-Sep-23 To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10024 280.00
To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10025 2,520.00
23-Nov-23 By CUSTHatNo&-2A W Ramana Muthy Journal JOU/10055 390.00
30-Mar-24 To  BANTESBANK ACNONATOAI00I) Payment PAY/10638 3,938.00
8,723.00 780.00
By Closing Balance 7,943.00
8,723.00 8,723.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PS-Admin-Audit
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 112

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
3-May-23  To  SP-Summit S LLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10002 28,206.00

12-May-23 By CUST-931A-Anish Janapa Reddy Journal JOU/10003 12,500.00
3-Jul-23  To  SP:umni Saes LLP Comman Expenes Journal JOU/10007 6,464.00
14-Jul-23  To  $PSumnitSaes LLP Common Expenes Journal JOu/10012 13,904.00
8-Aug-23 To  SP-SummitSales LLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10015 28,097.00
20-Sep-23  To  SP-Summit SaesLLP Common Exgenses Journal JOU/10023 365.00
9-Oct-23  To  SPSumnit Saes LLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10028 7,670.00

84,706.00 12,500.00
By  Closing Balance 72,206.00

84,706.00 84,706.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

PS-Service Charges on Po’s
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 113

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
10-Jan-24 To SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10074 155.00
30-Mar-24 To ModiHousing Pvt Ltd - Services Journal JOU/10119 58.00
31-Mar-24 To Modi Housing Pvt Ltd - Services Journal JOU/10120 251.00
To  ModiHousing Pt Ltd - Services Journal JOU/10001 34.00
498.00

By Closing Balance 498.00

498.00 498.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Registration Charges
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 114
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
9-Sep-23 To Soham Modi Huf Journal JOu/10116 41,600.00
11-Oct-23  To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10035 5,593.00
47,193.00
By Closing Balance 47,193.00
47,193.00 47,193.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Rent Deposit Bombay Flat C-31
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 115
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 50,000.00
21-Jun-23  To  BAllronBekof e IELLLOHT Payment PAY/10092  3,00,000.00
31-Dec-23 By USL-Gaurang Mody Journal JOU/10093 2,49,990.00
31-Mar-24 By Drawings Journal JOu/10138 10.00

3,00,000.00  3,00,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Rent Receipts
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 116
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
4-Apr-23 By BAIKESHIKACIDTED Receipt REC/10006 10,000.00
16-May-23 By BAIKESHKACIDTAINE) Receipt REC/10015 10,000.00
20,000.00

To Closing Balance 20,000.00
20,000.00  20,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

REVENUE-Extraspects
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 117

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
29-Feb-24 To  CUSTHatNo-824 I Ramana Murthy Journal JOU/10109 13,888.00

31-Mar-24 By INV-WIP Journal JOU/10131 13,888.00

13,888.00 13,888.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Rounded Off
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 118
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
29-Jan-24 By Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Journal JOu/10098 0.19
27-Feb-24 By CUST-HatNo- 9918 R Raghupathi Journal JOu/10107 100.00
31-Mar-24 To SUP-VGreen Media Pt Lid. Journal JOu/10128 0.10
0.10 100.19
To Closing Balance 100.09
100.19 100.19




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Salary Received
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 119
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
29-Apr-23 By Bl Baofdaht o FTERR Receipt REC/10023 2,12,187.00
31-May-23 By BlimBaofodabtlo eSS Receipt REC/10024 2,22,143.00
30-Jun-23 By HlklimBaofdade o eSS Receipt REC/10034 2,22,143.00
15-Jul-23 By Skl Baofdade o TERS Receipt REC/10042 5,000.00
31-Jul-23 By Blklnonbako ke o TSGR Receipt REC/10047 2,42,044.00
31-Aug-23 By Billnimbakoudahc TSGR Receipt REC/10053 2,42,045.00
30-Sep-23 By Hlinba it TGN Receipt REC/10067 2,42,045.00
21-Oct-23 By HlklimBaofdahe o eSS Receipt REC/10079 42,821.00
31-Oct-23 By HlklimBaofdade o HMITERS Receipt REC/10080 2,28,684.00
30-Nov-23 By BilimBakofdade o H0LTERS Receipt REC/10095 2,42,045.00
30-Dec-23 By Bl ke W TEINATERY Receipt REC/10109 2,32,704.00
25-Jan-24 By Yt hiaktho Y Receipt PAY/10526 5,000.00
31-Jan-24 By Yt hiaktho Y Receipt REC/10133 2,42,835.00
29-Feb-24 By HklimBatofdahelo ITERS Receipt REC/10149 2,38,560.00
31-Mar-24 By Hilinatohiaktho 0 Receipt REC/10162 2,37,781.00
By TDS Receivables Journal JOU/10132 8,40,660.00

By Employees Provident Fund Journal JOU/10133 21,600.00

By ABFB Eund Journal JOU/10134 1,800.00

By Professional Tax Journal JOU/10135 2,400.00

By SAL-Salaries Journal JOU/10155 19,920.00
37,44,417.00

To Closing Balance 37,44,417.00

37,44,417.00 37,44,417.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Sale of Mysure Flat
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 120
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Dec-23 By CUSTMayak Mysore Resale lat) Journal JOU/10087 57,50,000.00
31-Mar-24 To (as per details) Journal

FA-Mysore Flat C-0718
Profit on Sale of Mysure Flat

Q20736500
1326B00Cr

JOU/10164 57,50,000.00

57,50,000.00 57,50,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Sales
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 121

Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
12-May-23 By CUST-931A-Anish Janapa Reddy Journal SAL/10001 65,50,000.00
22-Nov-23 By CUSTHa No-2A W Ramana Muthy Journal JOU/10057 77,76,000.00
31-Dec-23 By CUST-HatNo-9918 R Raghupathi Journal JOu/10078 70,00,000.00
2,13,26,000.00

To Closing Balance 2,13,26,000.00

2,13,26,000.00  2,13,26,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SAL-Salaries
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 122
Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-24 To Salary Received Journal JOU/10155 19,920.00
19,920.00
By  Closing Balance 19,920.00
19,920.00 19,920.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd

Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 123
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
24-Apr-23 By Bl Baofodabt o TITERD Receipt REC/10022 9,978.00
5-Jul-23 By inba bt AN Receipt REC/10036 10,897.49
28-Jul-23 By BB it TR Receipt REC/10046 4,744.28
28-Aug-23 By HlklimBaofdade o eSS Receipt PAY/10263 50,400.00
29-Sep-23 By Hilngatu hiakth G Receipt REC/10068 2,728.13
30-Sep-23 By TDS Receivables Journal JOU/10079 8,749.10
14-Nov-23 By Bkl Bofdahe o eSS Receipt REC/10094 13,680.00
12-Dec-23 By Bkl Baofdahe o HITERS Receipt REC/10110 5,343.75
31-Dec-23 By TDS Receivables Journal JOU/10080 2,113.00
29-Jan-24 By Hlkbinbalofdade o e Receipt REC/10132 5,073.75
1-Mar-24 By Skl Bofdehe o ITERD Receipt REC/10159 16,740.00
16-Mar-24 By Mgt bkt IO Receipt REC/10160 5,788.13
31-Mar-24 By TDS Receivables Journal JOuU/10137 3,066.88
1,39,302.51

To Closing Balance 1,39,302.51
1,39,302.51 1,39,302.51




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Satyavani Homes JV
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 124
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 50,00,000.00
By Closing Balance 50,00,000.00
50,00,000.00 50,00,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigunj
Secunderabad

Serene Clubs & Resorts LLP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 125

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit

1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 61,300.00
To Closing Balance 61,300.00

61,300.00 61,300.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Serene Constructions LLP-Construction Account
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 126
Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 29,77,266.00

To Closing Balance 29,77,266.00

29,77,266.00 29,77,266.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Share of Income Tax
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 127
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
20-Feb-24 By INVESummit Sols LLPRuming Cpi Journal JOU/10108 13,688.10
To SSLLP Investments Journal JOU/10151 4,711.65
4,711.65 13,688.10
To Closing Balance 8,976.45

13,688.10 13,688.10




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Share of Loss From LlIps/firms
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 128
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By INVESumnit Sos LLPRuming Cpie Journal JOU/10030 1,59,657.96
By IVE-Summit Sl LLP-Ruming Cptd Journal JOU/10031 1,36,362.40
To  INVE-Summit Sges LLP-Ruming Capid Journal JOU/10032 83,597.44
By Modi Consultancy Services Journal JOU/10033 3,105.18
To  INV-SSLLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10036 36,239.15
To INV-SSLLP-Logistics Journal JOu/10038  1,12,487.87
To SSLLP Investments Journal JOU/10039 50,310.53
To SSLLP Investments Journal JOU/10040 47,116.50
By INV-SSLLP Common Expenses Journal JOu/10041 15,276.57
20-Feb-24 To SSLLP Investments Journal JOU/10163 3,254.32
31-Mar-24 By LOMADIAN SyareLife Sieces LLP Journal JOU/10149 14,689.44
To  INV-SSLLP Common Expenses Journal JOU/10160 5,874.63
By INV-SSLLP-Logistics Journal Jour/10161 30,602.22
By IVESummit Sl LLP-Ruming Cptd Journal JOu/10162 1,943.56
To Modi Consultancy Services Journal JOU/10165 1,25,357.93

4,64,238.37  3,61,637.33
By Closing Balance 1,02,601.04

4,64,238.37  4,64,238.37




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Silver Oak Villas LLP
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 129

Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 1,96,904.00

23-Nov-23 By CUSTFat o824 W Ramana urhy Journal JOU/10056 12,500.00
To  CUSTFat No-9%-2A MV Remana Murthy Journal JOU/10059 22,601.00

27-Feb-24 By CUST-HatNo- 9918 R Raghupathi Journal JOu/10102 12,500.00
To  CUST-Flat No- 99 18 R. Raghupathi Journal JOU/10106 19,598.00

29-Feb-24 By (USTFat o824V Ramana Hury Journal JOU/10110 13,888.00
26-Mar-24 To  BANCIESBANK ACNOATOSI00IE) Payment PAY/10620  1,40,000.00

By BAMCYESBANK ACNOJTSS00EN Receipt REC/10157 1,96,904.00

31-Mar-24 By TDS Receivable 22-23 Journal JOu/10158 1,40,000.00

3,79,103.00  3,75,792.00
By  Closing Balance 3,311.00

3,79,103.00  3,79,103.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Silver Oak Welfare Association
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 130

Date Particulars Vch Type vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 50,000.00

By Closing Balance 50,000.00

50,000.00 50,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SIP-IT
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 131
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
27-Jul-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10192 26,323.00
Income Tax for FY: 22-23 290,907.00 Dr
BANK-YES BANK A/C.N0.009799300000330 317.230.00Cr
26,323.00
By Closing Balance 26,323.00
26,323.00 26,323.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SL-ICICI BANK
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 132
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 26.50,878.00
10-Apr-23 To (as per details) Payment REC/10021 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10081 16,631.50
10-May-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10139 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10082 16,563.00
10-Jun-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10141 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10083 16,493.50
10-Jul-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10164 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOu/10084 16,424.00
10-Aug-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10262 27,725.50
Nidhi Modi 21,1550 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 5545100 Cr
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10085 16,353.50
1-Sep-23 To (as per details) Payment PAY/10264 13,061.00
Nidhi Modi 13,061.00 Dr
BANK-Union Bank of India Alc No.107510011006579 26,122.00Cr
10-Sep-23 By FEXPntereston Secured Loans Journal JOU/10086 16,283.00
31-Dec-23 To CUSTMayak (Mysore Resale Flat) Journal JOU/10088 26,50,000.00
By FEXPnterest on Secured Loans Journal JOU/10091 52,062.00
28,01,688.50 28,01,688.50




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Soham Modi Huf
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 133
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 1,00,000.00
18-Aug-23 By BAIKYESBAIKAC ODHAONEY Receipt REC/10049 5,50,000.00
9-Sep-23 By OIE- Property Tax Journal JOU/10113 18,305.90
By OIE- Property Tax Journal JOu/10114 16,809.90
By OIE- Property Tax Journal JOU/10115 14,435.90
By Registration Charges Journal JOU/10116 41,600.00
19-Sep-23 To  BAKIESBAIKACNO My Payment PAY/10274 49,552.00
To BAKSESBANK ACAORITSEIIOEN Payment PAY/10275 41,600.00
1-Dec-23 By BAMIESBANKAC 0NGR! Receipt REC/10096 6,00,000.00

To Closing Balance

91,152.00 13,41,151.70
12,49,999.70

13,41,151.70  13,41,151.70




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Soham Saitsh Modi
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 134
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 66,81,472.00
8-Apr-23 To  BANKYESBAK ACAO DTSRRI Payment PAY/10001 47,50,000.00
17-Apr-23 By BANCIESBAN ACONSTRIIOSH Receipt REC/10008 3,25,000.00
24-Apr-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10027  1,50,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DTS83I003) Payment PAY/10028 2,00,000.00
15-May-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10066  3,50,000.00
30-May-23  To  BANKVES BANK ACAOQTSGR000IER0 Payment PAY/10078  2,00,000.00
14-Jun-23 By BAKES BANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt PAY/10085 50,000.00
24-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNONSTSO0IRY Payment PAY/10095 1,30,000.00
1-Jul-23 By BAVIES BANKACONSTRRIONSH Receipt REC/10026 1,75,000.00
3-Jul-23  To  BANKYES BANK ACAQ Q9TSG30000E30 Payment PAY/10142 10,000.00
12-Jul-23  To B4k e NL06EN Payment PAY/10163  2,00,000.00
14-Jul-23 By BAKYESBAKACHODWTRRINNEY Receipt REC/10032 50,000.00
19-Jul-23 By Hilnngatu hiakth S Receipt REC/10039 2,00,000.00
20-Jul-23  To  BAMkdim Bkl A o SOLT Payment PAY/10169 2,00,000.00
22-Jul-23 By BAMYESBAMKACNDISHIONEY Receipt REC/10040 73,000.00
24-Jul-23 By BANYESBAKACNDISHIONEY Receipt REC/10041 25,000.00
29-Jul-23 By BAMYESBANKACAOLISENINEN Receipt REC/10043 7,25,000.00
21-Aug-23 To  BANYESBANK ACNODGTSO30IY Payment PAY/10243  5,00,000.00
28-Aug-23 By BAVCIESEAIKACONATRIO Receipt REC/10050 2,10,000.00
2-Sep-23 To  BAMKVESBANK ACA DTSRRI Payment PAY/10265 2,25,000.00
9-Sep-23  To  MWlblrinaof s de LIRSS Payment PAY/10271  1,00,000.00
19-Sep-23 By BAIESBAACNO NS Receipt REC/10055 1,50,000.00
9-Oct-23  To  BAVKYESBANK ACNOLBRAI0NEH Payment PAY/10315 3,25,000.00
14-Oct-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLONARAI0NGH Payment PAY/10330 28,17,000.00
16-Oct-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLOABAI0NGH Payment PAY/10331 15,00,000.00
25-Oct-23 By BAMHESBANKAC ONSTRIONH Receipt REC/10075 65,000.00
30-Oct-23 By BAVIESBANKAC ONATHAIOSH Receipt REC/10077 1,00,000.00
31-Oct-23 By BAMTESBAKACAODHTRIINEY Receipt REC/10078 4,00,000.00
4-Nov-23  To MK Bl e BLLLRSS Payment PAY/10359  2,00,000.00
14-Nov-23  To  BAIKYESBANK ACNOOGTS930I Payment PAY/10371 23,00,000.00
21-Nov-23  To  BANKVES BANKACAOQTSG30000830 Payment PAY/10381 2,00,000.00
1-Dec-23 By BAMHESBANKAC 0NGR! Receipt REC/10088 50,00,000.00
By BAMCHESBANK ACNOJO00RN Receipt REC/10089 50,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOTSI00RN Receipt REC/10091 25,00,000.00
By BAMYESBANK ACNO DTS00z Receipt REC/10092 25,00,000.00
To  BANK-YES BANK ACAO Q0TS630000830 Payment PAY/10396  6,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBAK ACNOJSSI00EN Receipt REC/10090 25,00,000.00
16-Dec-23 By BAVCIESBANK ACONSTRIO Receipt REC/10102 5,25,000.00
22-Dec-23  To  BAMKYESBANK ACNONGTSS I Payment PAY/10440  4,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DTS83I003%) Payment PAY/10441  4,00,000.00
8-Jan-24 To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLOOMBAI0NGH Payment PAY/10464  9,90,000.00
To Sk e 00650 Payment PAY/10465 1,35,000.00
Carried Over 1,68,82,000.00 2,72,54,472.00

continued ...



Tejal Modi (23-24)

Soham Saitsh Modi  Ledger Account  : 1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24 Page 135
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
Brought Forward 1,68,82,000.00 2,72,54,472.00
9-Jan-24 By BAMTESBAW ACAONATRRIINGY Receipt REC/10112 4,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q973630000530 Payment PAY/10470  4,00,000.00
16-Jan-24 By BAKIESBAKACNO DTN Receipt REC/10115 1,00,000.00
20-Jan-24 By BAMYESBAKACAODHTRIINEY Receipt REC/10116 25,000.00
By hlon ke UL Receipt REC/10117 25,000.00
By Bakoek Nainda Ban 9042008 Receipt REC/10118 25,000.00
27-Jan-24 By BAMYESBAK ACAODITRRIINEY Receipt REC/10119 1,50,000.00
29-Jan-24 To  BANKYESBANK ACNODSTOO0I Payment PAY/10510 10,39,122.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q97363000830 Payment PAY/10511  3,01,846.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10512  5,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10513  5,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO03I003) Payment PAY/10514  5,00,000.00
To BAN YES ANK AICAO Q97SGR0000830 Payment PAY/10515 25,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO Q973630000330 Payment PAY/10516 25,00,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10517 25,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTO930I003) Payment PAY/10518 8,00,551.00
By BANK-YESBANKAIC.N0.009799300000330 Receipt REC/10131 5,00,000.00
7-Feb-24 By BANK-YESBANKAIC.N0.00979930000033U Receipt REC/10134 85,646.00
By USL-BeenaB Mehta Journal JOU/10096 62,500.00
8-Feb-24 To BANK-YESBANKA!C.N0.009799300000330 Payment PAY/10540 5,00,000.00
To B YES ANK AICA Q97SG30000830 Payment PAY/10541 50,00,000.00
10-Feb-24 To  BANKIESBAKACNONSTSERNINY Payment PAY/10545  3,00,000.00
13-Feb-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10546 62,500.00
17-Feb-24 By BACIESBAKACNO DTSyl Receipt REC/10142 1,00,000.00
21-Feb-24 ByB YES ANK AICAO Q97SGR0000830 Receipt REC/10143 25,000.00
By BAKIES AWK ACNO DRI Receipt REC/10144 25,000.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10145 25,000.00
By BAIESBAMK ACNO DTSRI Receipt REC/10146 25,000.00
By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10147 25,000.00
By BAKIESBAMK ACKO DTS Receipt REC/10148 25,000.00
2-Mar-24 To Sl ndadclo 006N Payment PAY/10589  1,35,000.00
16-Mar-24 By BAIESBAK ACNO DTN Receipt REC/10153 25,000.00
23-Mar-24 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10154 50,000.00
By BAIESBAMK ACNO DTSN Receipt REC/10155 25,000.00
26-Mar-24 By BANK-YESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10156 1,40,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTS03003%) Payment PAY/10621  1,96,904.00
28-Mar-24 By BAMTESBAK ACHODATRRINEY Receipt REC/10158 15,00,000.00
3,46,17,923.00  3,06,17,618.00
By  Closing Balance 40,00,305.00
3,46,17,923.00  3,46,17,923.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-KGM and Co
Ledger Account
5-4-187/3&4, 1st Floor
Soham Mansion
M.G Road
Secunderabad

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 136

Date Particulars Veh Type Vch No. Debit Credit

2-Jan-24 By OEUD-Consultancy Charges Journal JOU/10070 5,900.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DGTO30008%0 Payment PAY/10460 5,900.00

5,900.00 5,900.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-Summit Sales LLP Common Expenses
Ledger Account

5-4-187 MG Road Soham Mansion Sec-Bad

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 137
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 32,317.00
13-Apr-23  To  BAMKVESBAMK ACAO BTSS0I Payment PAY/10017 32,317.00
3-May-23 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10002 28,206.00
12-May-23  To  BAKESBANKACNONSTAERNNNIEY Payment PAY/10049 28,206.00
19-Jun-23  To  BANKVESBAIKACNOXTRER0NNIY Payment PAY/10091 6,464.00
3-Jul-23 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10007 6,464.00
14-Jul-23 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10012 13,904.00
21-Jul-23  To  BAUKESBANK ACNONSTAERNNNIEY Payment PAY/10170 13,258.00
8-Aug-23 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10015 28,097.00
12-Aug-23 To  BANKIESBAIKACNONGTSERNIN Payment PAY/10222 28,743.00
20-Sep-23 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOU/10023 365.00
9-Oct-23 By PS-Admin-Audit Journal JOu/10028 7,670.00
10-Oct-23 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10029 570.00
OE-Electricity Supply 110.00 Dr
OE-Electricity Supply 110.00 Dr
OE-Electricity Supply 240.00 Dr
OE-Electricity Supply 110.00 Dr
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DGTS9300003%) Payment PAY/10318 570.00
18-Oct-23  To  BANKIESBAIKACNOLSTRER0NNIY Payment PAY/10333 7,670.00
20-Dec-23 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10065 2,128.00
OE-Electricity Supply 470.00 Dr
OE-Electricity Supply 470.00 Dr
OE-Electricity Supply 718.00 Dr
OE-Electricity Supply 470.00 Dr
23-Dec-23  To  BAIKESBANKACNONSTAER0NNIEY Payment PAY/10444 2,128.00
14-Jan-24 By (as per details) Journal JOU/10097 3,348.00
OE-Electricity Supply 710.00 Dr
OE-Electricity Supply 710.00 Dr
OE-Electricity Supply 1,218.00 Dr
OE-Electricity Supply 710.00 Dr
17-Feb-24  To  BAKYESBAIK ACAO DTOSI000EY) Payment PAY/10553 3,348.00
26-Feb-24  To  BAKESBANK ACNONSTAER0NNIE) Payment PAY/10573 365.00

1,23,069.00 1,23,069.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics

Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 138
Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 35,547.00
31-May-23 By OIEUD-CR Consultation Charges Journal JOU/10005 19,323.00
3-Jun-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTEeR0gH) Payment PAY/10084 19,323.00
19-Jun-23  To  BAKYESBAIK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10090 12,113.00
7-Jul-23 By VillaNo.96 (Office 2630 Sft) Journal JOU/10008 6,608.00
By VillaNo.97 (2070 Sft) Journal JOU/10009 6,608.00
By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10010 8,177.00
29-Jul-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOXSTEe30gH) Payment PAY/10199 44,827.00
8-Aug-23 By OEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOUu/10013 6,761.00
By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10014 5,352.00
By PROMO-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10016 305.00
By PROMO-Misc. Expenses Journal JOu/10017 840.00
By PROMO-Misc. Expenses Journal JOu/10018 840.00
By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10019 13,162.00
12-Aug-23 To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTOSI00EY) Payment PAY/10223 27,260.00
9-Sep-23 By OEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOu/10022 7,435.00
25-Sep-23 By PROMO-Misc. Expenses Journal JOU/10024 280.00
By (as per details) Journal JOU/10025 2,520.00
PROMO-Misc. Expenses
PROMO-Misc. Expenses
29-Sep-23  To  BANCIESBANKACNONATOAI0NIS) Payment PAY/10277 3,560.00
11-Oct-23 By Registration Charges Journal JOU/10035 5,593.00
By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10034 8,227.00
18-Oct-23  To  BAK-VESBAIK ACAO DTS00 Payment PAY/10332 13,820.00
31-Oct-23 By OIE-Postage & Courier Journal JOu/10042 1,120.00
To  BANCYESBANK ACAD DSTOI008%) Payment PAY/10354 3,115.00
4-Nov-23  To  BAIKYESBAIKACNONSTEI0NED Payment PAY/10360 7,435.00
14-Nov-23 By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Purchase PUR/10001 6,740.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10370 6,740.00
9-Dec-23 By OEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10063 14,217.00
11-Dec-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXSTESR0gH) Payment PAY/10414 14,217.00
10-Jan-24 By QIEUD- CR Consltation Charges Journal JOU/10072 45,654.00
By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOu/10073 8,942.00
By PS-Service Charges on Po's Journal JOU/10074 155.00
13-Jan-24  To  BAKYESBAIK ACO DTOSI000EY) Payment PAY/10480 54,751.00
10-Feb-24 By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10095 18,357.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD D9TO0008%0 Payment PAY/10544 18,357.00
30-Mar-24 By (as per details) Journal JOu/10118 1,995.00
OIE-Legal Services
OIE-Legal Services
OIE-Legal Services
2,25,518.00 2,24,758.00
By Closing Balance 760.00
2,25,518.00 2,25,518.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SSLLP Investments
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 139
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 5,75,885.75
1-Apr-23 By Shareof Loss From Lipsfiims Journal JOU/10039 50,310.53
By Share of Loss From Llpsffirms Journal JOU/10040 47,116.50
20-Feb-24 By Share of Income Tax Journal JOu/10151 4,711.65
By Share of Loss From Llpsffirms Journal JOU/10163 3,254.32
6,81,278.75
To Closing Balance 6,81,278.75
6,81,278.75  6,81,278.75




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SSLLP Logestic 99 1B Raghupathi
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 140

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
27-Feb-24 By CUST-HatNo-99 1B R Raghupathi Journal JOU/10100 6,608.00
6,608.00

To Closing Balance 6,608.00

6,608.00 6,608.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SSLLP Logestics - 991B Janapal Reddy
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 141

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-24 By CUST-991A-Anish Janapa Reddy Journal JOu/10143 6,608.00
6,608.00

To Closing Balance 6,608.00

6,608.00 6,608.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SSLLP Logestics - 992A Ramana Murthy
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 142

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
23-Nov-23 By CUSTHatNo&-2A W Ramana Muthy Journal JOU/10054 9,711.00
9,711.00

To Closing Balance 9,711.00

9,711.00 9,711.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Summit Sales LLP-Fixed Capital
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 143

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 5,000.00

1-Apr-23 By NESumnitSaes LPAuming C Journal JOU/10150 4,000.00

5,000.00 4,000.00

By Closing Balance 1,000.00

5,000.00 5,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SUP-Varna Media
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 144
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 To Opening Balance 10,206.00
27-Jun-23 By BAVIESBANK ACONSTRIOH Receipt REC/10025 10,206.00
19-Jan-24 By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10076 10,206.00
20-Jan-24 To  BANCTESBANK ACNONATOAI00IS) Payment PAY/10494 10,206.00
20,412.00 20,412.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

SUP-V Green Media Pvt. Ltd.
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 145

Date  Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
19-Apr-23  To  BAIKIES BV ACAD DETRR00 0340 Payment PAY/10026 10,973.00

By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOuU/10001 10,973.00

6-Jan-24 By OEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10071 2,893.00
13-Jan-24 To  BAIIESBAKACAO DTRROvOcin Payment PAY/10481 2,893.00

19-Jan-24 By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10075 4,895.10
20-Jan-24 To  BANCIESBANK ACNOXATOSI00IS) Payment PAY/10493 4,895.00

2-Feb-24 By OEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10092 11,521.00
3-Feb-24 To  BAVESBANK ACNOXATOSI00I) Payment PAY/10527 11,521.00

10-Feb-24 By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOU/10094 4,895.00
T BAVCYESBANK ACAD DTS00 Payment PAY/10543 4,895.00

8-Mar-24 By OFEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal JOu/10111 4,895.10
To  BAMYESBAIK ACAOSE3I0NEN Payment PAY/10590 4,895.10

By OIEUD-Advertisement Expenses Journal Jour10112 2,893.80
To  BAWYESBAIK A0SR Payment PAY/10591 2,894.00

31-Mar-24 By Rounded Off Journal JOU/10128 0.10

42,966.10 42,966.10




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

TDS Receivable 22-23
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 146
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
31-Mar-24 To Silver Oak Villas LLP Journal JOU/10158  1,40,000.00
1,40,000.00
By  Closing Balance 1,40,000.00
1,40,000.00  1,40,000.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

TDS Receivables
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 147
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
30-Sep-23 To Sapien Biosciences Put Ltd Journal JOU/10079 8,749.10
31-Dec-23 To Sapien Biosciences Pvt Ltd Journal JOU/10080 2,113.00
To  CUST-MayaK ( Mysore Resale Flat) Journal JOU/10089 57,500.00
31-Mar-24 To Modi Properties Pvt Ltd-HO Journal JOu/10122 1,268.00
To Modi Housing Pvt Ltd Journal JOU/10124 10,844.00
To  LOANADVAN Square Biotech Put Ltd Journal JOU/10126 43,871.00
To Salary Received Journal JOU/10132  8,40,660.00
To Darshan Rashmi Mehta Journal JOU/10136 1,416.50
To Sapien Biosciences Pyt Ltd Journal JOU/10137 3,066.88
9,69,488.48
By Closing Balance 9,69,488.48
9,69,488.48  9,69,488.48




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Beena B Mehta

Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 148
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 25,93,750.00
18-Apr-23  To  BAIKVESBAK ACAO QTSR0 Payment PAY/10022 93,750.00
30-Jun-23 By FEXPerest onUnsecuredLoans Journal PAY/10065 93,750.00
29-Jul-23  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXTSER Payment PAY/10193 93,750.00
31-Oct-23 To  BAMKYESBAKACH 0009930000330 Payment PAY/10355 93,750.00
By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOou/10047 93,750.00
1-Dec-23  To  BAVKYESBAK ACNOLMBRAI0NG Payment PAY/10392 25,00,000.00
31-Dec-23 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal Jou/10077 62,500.00
6-Feb-24 To BANK-YESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10507 62,500.00
7-Feb-24 By HK-YES BANK ACAOLOSTS83000003%) Receipt REC/10137 62,500.00
To Soham Saltsh Modi Journal JOU/10096 62,500.00
29,06,250.00 29,06,250.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)

M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Bhavesh V Mehta

Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 149
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 25,93,750.00
18-Apr-23  To  BAIKVESBAK ACAO QTSR0 Payment PAY/10023 93,750.00
30-Jun-23 By FEXPIn ferest onUnsecuredLoans Journal PAY/10067 93,750.00
29-Jul-23  To  BAKIESBAMK ACNOLDTSER0NIRY Payment PAY/10194 93,750.00
30-Sep-23 By FEXPIn feest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10048 93,750.00
31-Oct-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACKO 9T3B3I0003% Payment PAY/10356 93,750.00
1-Dec-23  To  BAMKES BAIK ACNOOSTSs300000 Payment PAY/10393 25,00,000.00
31-Dec-23 By FENPierest t on Unsgcured Loans Journal JOU/10090 62,500.00
27-Jan-24  To  BANKYESBANK ACKO 0TER3I0003% Payment PAY/10509 62,500.00
28,43,750.00 28,43,750.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Gaurang Mody
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 150
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 11,59,517.00
21-Apr-23 By BAVIESBANKACONSTRIO Receipt REC/10007 2,00,000.00
15-May-23 By BAKIESBANK ACNOTS0GEN Receipt REC/10013 2,00,000.00
3-Jul-23 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10027 10,000.00
7-Aug-23  To  BAKYESBAIK ACD DTN Payment PAY/10221 25,000.00
26-Aug-23 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10249 60,000.00
16-Sep-23 To  BANKIESBAIKACNOXSTAERNINY Payment PAY/10273 25,000.00
25-Oct-23 To Bl YES AN AICHO ISTOI000ERD Payment PAY/10334 60,000.00
30-Oct-23  To  BAKIESBAK ACNONSTHENINY Payment PAY/10352 25,000.00
22-Dec-23 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10105 4,00,000.00
By BAMCYESBANK ACNOTSI00RN Receipt REC/10106 4,00,000.00
31-Dec-23 To RentDeposit Bombay Flat C-31 Journal JOU/10093  2,49,990.00
9-Jan-24  To  Dkion Bkl TELLAOEYY Payment PAY/10468 50,000.00
20-Jan-24  To  BAKVESBAK ACNORSTAE0MNI Payment PAY/10496 25,000.00
27-Jan-24  To  BAKVESBANK ACNONSTSERNNIY Payment PAY/10508 50,000.00
7-Feb-24 To BANKYES AN AICAO ISTOI000ERD Payment PAY/10537 85,646.00
9-Feb-24  To  BANYESBAK ACNOXITR3I0RH) Payment PAY/10542 26,714.00
17-Feb-24 To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10552  1,00,000.00
21-Feb-24 To  BAKIESBAK ACNONGTAERNINY Payment PAY/10555 25,000.00
To BAW YES BANK AICAO LSTO000E80 Payment PAY/10556 25,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO DTS83 I3 Payment PAY/10557 25,000.00
To BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10559 25,000.00
24-Feb-24 To  BAKIESBAK ACNONTSE0IY Payment PAY/10572 25,000.00
2-Mar-24 By BANKYESBANKAICN0009799300000330 Receipt REC/10150 2,00,000.00
By BAKIES BAMK ACKO DTS Receipt REC/10151 2,00,000.00
13-Mar-24 To BANK BANKAICN0009799300000330 Payment PAY/10592 10,000.00
16-Mar-24 To  BAIKVESBAIK ACNOXTHERNINY Payment PAY/10604 25,000.00
23-Mar-24 To  BAKIESBAK ACNONSTSE0NIY Payment PAY/10616 50,000.00
9,92,350.00 27,69,517.00
To Closing Balance 17,77,167.00
27,69,517.00 27,69,517.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Ketkin N Parikh
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 151

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 1,82,408.00
31-Mar-24 By FEXPInterest on Unsecured Loans Journal Jou/10127 21,949.00
2,04,357.00

To Closing Balance 2,04,357.00

2,04,357.00 2,04,357.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Mehul Mehta Huf
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 152
Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 25,29,167.00
18-Apr-23  To  BAKYESBAKACAQ DTO00IEND Payment PAY/10024 29,167.00
30-Apr-23 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal PAY/10068 29,167.00
30-May-23 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10006 29,167.00
19-Jun-23  To  BAK-YESBANK ACAO DTISI000EY) Payment PAY/10086 29,167.00
26-Jun-23  To  BANYES BAK ACNOTSS3I0EED Payment PAY/10096 29,167.00
30-Jun-23 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal PAY/10168 29,167.00
29-Jul-23  To  BAMYESBAK ACNOSTRRVIONGHN Payment PAY/10195 29,167.00
25-Aug-23 By FEXPherest onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10020 29,167.00
28-Aug-23 To  BANYESBAK ACNOSTREIONEHD Payment PAY/10250 29,167.00
30-Aug-23 By FEXPnterst onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10026 29,167.00
13-Oct-23  To  BAK-YESBAIK ACAO DTISI000EYD Payment PAY/10328 29,167.00
31-Oct-23  To  BANIESBANK ACNOATOAI00I) Payment PAY/10357 29,167.00
By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10049 29,167.00
28-Nov-23 By FEXPerest onUnsecured Loans Journal JOu/10061 29,167.00
To  BAVCYESBANK ACAD DSTS3I00IR0 Payment PAY/10388 29,167.00
1-Dec-23 To BAMKYESEANKACN 00099300000330 Payment PAY/10394 25,00,000.00
23-Dec-23 By FEAPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOU/10067 29,167.00
To  BAWAESBAIK ACAOMTES3IO0NEN Payment PAY/10442 29,167.00
27,62,503.00 27,62,503.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

USL-Purvi Mehta
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 153
Date  Particulars Vich Type Vch No. Debit Credit
1-Apr-23 By Opening Balance 1,01,16,667.00
18-Apr-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLOMBBRI0NGH Payment PAY/10025 1,16,667.00
30-Apr-23 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal REC/10028 1,16,667.00
30-May-23 By FEXPntereston Unsecured Loans Journal PAY/10198 1,16,667.00
19-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLONMRRI0NGH Payment PAY/10087 1,16,667.00
26-Jun-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNONSTO930IR Payment PAY/10097 1,16,667.00
30-Jun-23 By FEXPterest on Unsecured Loans Journal PAY/10270 1,16,667.00
29-Jul-23  To  BANKYES BANK ACAOOGTES30000Ei0 Payment PAY/10196 1,16,667.00
31-Jul-23 By FEXPnlerest onUnsecuredLoans Journal PAY/10305 1,16,667.00
28-Aug-23 To  BANYESBANK ACAODSTO90 Payment PAY/10251 1,16,667.00
30-Aug-23 By FEXPnterst onUnsecuredLoans Journal JOU/10027 1,16,667.00
30-Sep-23 By FEXP-ntereston Unsecured Loans Journal JOu/10021 1,16,667.00
13-Oct-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNOLONABAI0NGH Payment PAY/10329 1,16,667.00
31-Oct-23  To  BANKYESBANK ACNOGTIRAI0N Payment PAY/10358 1,16,667.00
28-Nov-23 By FEXPerest onUnsecured Loans Journal JOU/10062 1,16,667.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACNOMSTOO0AIE0 Payment PAY/10389 1,16,667.00
1-Dec-23 To BAKVESBANKACN 00099300000330 Payment PAY/10390 50,00,000.00
To  BANKYES BANK ACAO.Q0TS63000830 Payment PAY/10391 50,00,000.00
23-Dec-23 By FEXPnterest on Unseoured Loans Journal JOU/10068 1,16,667.00
To  BANKYESBANK ACNOMSTO90AIE0 Payment PAY/10443  1,16,667.00

1,10,50,003.00  1,10,50,003.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Villa No.96 (Office 2630 Sft)
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 154

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
7-Jul-23 To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10008 6,608.00
6,608.00

By  Closing Balance 6,608.00

6,608.00 6,608.00




Tejal Modi (23-24)
M G Road, Ranigun;j
Secunderabad

Villa No.97 (2070 Sft)
Ledger Account

1-Apr-23 to 31-Mar-24

Page 155

Date Particulars Vch Type Vch No. Debit Credit
7-Jul-23 To  SP-Summit Sales LLP Logistics Journal JOU/10009 6,608.00
6,608.00

By  Closing Balance 6,608.00

6,608.00 6,608.00




